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2o oy =E” 22 7}
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
WA TR B 3 Ay o208 | DID-0T1S WINDOWS 1
61,747,000
NVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
BUTWARS SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2IGRXT 20098 12 ImmCMOS | 10
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ML (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3039 (24926455)

HESHH =4 29y 3 +F H
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A AT S B8 B 2% Mo z20a | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
g MR S8 B i
m N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNCAD204RX  20093k:, 5.07mmCMOS | 20
MAHD (G2BAIYMM T) DCS-A-3040 (24926456)
=4 oYUy 3 +=F H
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AARZH S S B 3y Mo D2 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
HE s s E 37,132,000
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNCAB204RX | 20093, 9.07mmCMOS | 20

MERE (G2BAERHE) DC5-A-3041 (24926457)

HEHE =9 L ne = 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH
WAz SS9 B 2240 208 DID-01S WINDOWS 1

115,901,000
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
sormwire SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP236RXT  2008H3k:, 12 7mmCMOS | 20
ML (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3042 (24926458)

HESHH =4 L e =7 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WAZ Y BRE B340 22g | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
s R 45,146,000
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNCAD204RX  2009%Ek:, 9.07mmCMOS 30

AMLAEE (G2BA'EH ) DCS-A-3043 (24926459)
=9 L ne 3 1A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WAR S5 B 22 30| D20y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
49,268,000

N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2009Ek:, 9.07mmCMOS 30
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3044 (24926490)

HEHH =Y Lo 1 o3 == 74
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH |
A2 S B 24 30| 220 | DID-01S WINDDWS |
el 167,422,000
NVR DRV-3016 16CH |
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2I6RXT | 2008H3k:, 12 7mmCMOS | 30
A AEIE (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3047 (24926634)
2 ous 3 PETpTE
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH |
A2 =S SR 4| Ho| B2y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
lassusEE 15,379,000
MR DRV-3016 16CH |
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP203BRXT | 2008F8kE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
A|AEIH (G2BAYMHT) DCS-A-3048 (24926635)
HSHH =94 L4 1 -3 =F
£ e v: 0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT S SN R 2 M 220y DID-015 WINDOWS |
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1 11,303,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008H3kE 8 07mmCMOS | 1
SoFTWARS BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2008H3kE 9 07mmCMOS | 1
A|AEIH (G2BAYEHT) DCS-A-3052 (24926670)
HEHH =9 Lo 1 4 =2 74
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH |
L THe S B R HA Ao o208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
61,747,000
NVR DRV-3016 16CH |
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2036RXT 2008k, 12 7mmCMOS | 10
A AEIE (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3055 (24926674)
=Y L4 4 =F ¥
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH |
A2 S S B 24 o) 2208 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
115,901,000
MR DRV-3032 32CH |
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2036RXT | 2008H8kE, 12 7TmmCMOS | 20
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MLENTE (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-3058 (24926678)

HEHH 9 Lol b 3 +F 4
Y, VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
L UNZHE S UMY B Mo z2 Ty DID-015 WINDOWS 1
167,422,000
@ NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036RXT | 2009H2kE:, 12 7mmCMOS | 30
AAEE (G2BAIMM T) DCS-A-3059 (24926680)
9 29y 4 5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1¢H 1
N ZHE S U 2o 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX  200913H4, 9.07mmenos 1 600,000
f— iR FOFRACESC-IL-1ZP | 12Core 1
kg Bl E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AMAEIE (GZBAIYHT) DCS-A-3060 (24926712)
HEHH =4 oYy 3 2= 7
R e TeR DVF-01 1CH 1
ANZHESUBUR B2 Mo 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NAR DRV-3016 16CH 1
» = BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 20004, §.07mmCMOS | 1 10,800,000
—_— LR FDFRAGESC-ILHZP | 12Core 1
BOETHART YasHDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIH (GZBAIYMMT) DCS-A-3061 (24926714)
HEHH %9 Lol 3 +F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
: MAZHES U 22 Mo 220 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NACR DRV-3016 16CH 1 15,000,000
gy = SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IBRXT | 200834, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
r— 2HE i FOFRAOESC-ILFIZE | 1 2C0ore 1
sorTWAAR BESNDE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A2 (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3062 (24926716)
HSHH =4 Lol b w4 3 74
F e < a:0f VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
M7 S S BEAH 2 Ao ne0y  DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
e DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009F3}4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1 12,000,000
! BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2008H3H, 9.07mmCMOS 1
NS EulE FOFRACK-SC-1LH 2P 1 2Core 1
sorTWARg BESHDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1



CCTV £+HEZE

AMLRE (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3063 (24926719)

HEHH &4 2y w4 +Z
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WA THE S BEE T My 20 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009H}E, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 iR
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 e
SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IP236RXT | 2009H}E, 12.7mmIMOS | 1
HEHE FOFRACKSCILFZP 1200k 1
FETHIE SFRP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A ACH (G2BA'EHET) DCS-A-3064 (24926721)
9 2y 73 23 7y
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WA TS B Ea Ao n20s | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1 11,000,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 2008434, 9 07mmCMOS 1
I EEEE] PM-CFB3042301 | Arm3aH, 2 1
AAHD (G2BAMHT) DCS-A-3065 (24926723)
=3 29y 3 +Z A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHESY BRI 22 Ao z20g | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1 15,000,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20003}, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
7 H| 2p= 2y 2 PM-CFB3042301 | Arm& 213, A2 1
A ACH (G2BA|'EHET) DCS-A-3066 (24926725)
HEHH =9 Lot L w4 =F
P = - 5:0]] VIEW FILTER OVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHE S B Mo 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
: NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 16.700.000
e ﬁ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2008HEE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
W SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IP236RXT | 2008HRE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
Ay N EEE ] PM-CFB3042301  Armaa|d, M2 1
A|ACH (G2BA WHET) DCS-A-3067 (24926728)
HESHH =3 22Uy 3 +Z A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAR S8 B B 40 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20088}k, 9 07mmCMOS | 1 17,887,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2008H}HE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20098}, 12, 7mmCMOS | 1
7 H| 2p 2y 3 PM-CFB3042301 | Arméd 33, |2} 1
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MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3068 (249267 30)

HEHH =9 Ll 4 =& 7ty
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAZ SN BAAH B Mo 22T DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N VIR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2009HEE, 9 07TmmCMOS | 1 11,000,000
7|2t = 2 3 PM-CFBI042301  Armad /g, 12 1
SEHNE FOFRACK-SC-1LH2P | 1 2Core 1
BaplDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
MAE (G2BAHMT) DCS-A-3069 (24926732)
HESHH =9 oy 3 22 A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
Lo nc 20 AT BAMH 2 Mo 22T DID-01S WINDOWS 1
% " & N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
ﬁ' SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP23BRXT  2009HEE, 12 TmmCMOS 1 15,400,000
i J1 EEEEL PM-CFE3042301  Armd 3, H|a 1
T 2Rl FOFRACK-SC-TLFIZP | 1 2Core 1
sl BEpl2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
MAEIE (G2BAIYMM T) DCS-A-3070 (24926733)
HSHH =4 ouY 3 = 714
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AAZ SN BAAH 2 Mol 220 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
YRV DRV-3016 16CH 1
_ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  2009HEL, 9 07TmmCMOS | 1 Gagaae
*» W ﬁ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009H3p4t 12 TmmCMOS |1 S
e Al DR El PM-CFBI042301  Armadals, 3|12 1
iAo g FOFRACK-SC-1LFZP | 1 2Core 1
BaplDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AMAEIE (G2BAMHT) DCS-A-3071 (24926734)
HESHH 4 oUY 3 =3 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A7 BN BAMRH 23 Mol 2208 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N VIR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2009HEkL, 5 07TmmCMOS 1
T ™ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  2009HEE, 9 07TmmCMOS | 1 17,982,000
@o — | SPEED DOMECAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20084, 12.7mmCMOS 1
SOFTWARS el R PM-CFB3042301  ArmAd a3, A% 1
izl Uy FDRRACK-SC-1LHZP | 12Core 1
BapbDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3072 (24926735)

HEHH =4 L 3 =F 74
VIEW FILTER OVF01 1CH 1
HAIZHEES B F3 Ao 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.MR DRV-3016 16CH 1 13,000,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204R X 200222, 9. 07mmCMOSs 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

MEAEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3073 (24926738)

=4 29y 4 =2 74

VIEW FILTER OVF01 1CH 1

HAIZHEEN B F3 Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1

N.MR DRV-3016 16CH 1 13,200,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 2002t 9 07mmCMOSs 1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

MARE (G2BAEYHE) DCS5-A-3074 (24926739)

=4 L 3 +Z 74

VIEW FILTER V01 1CH 1

HAIZHE SN B Fa Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1

N.MVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 17,500,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 200@F2ka, 12 7mmCMOS 1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

A AEIH (G2BAIYHT) DCS-A-3075 (24926740)

=9 L 3 +F ¥

VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1

HAZHE R SR X A0 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1

NMR DRV-3016 16CH 1

DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204R X 20022k, 9.07mmCMOS |1 Hafung
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 20002k, 9.07mmCMOS |1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1

AAEH (G2BA|EHT) DCS-A-3076 (24926741)

HEHH =9 L=l b 3 T 4
e 2 20 VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
: AAZH= S B 2 Mol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
A NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20093k, 907 mmCMOS 1 19,901,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2009F3bL, 907 mmCMOS 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 200934, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82F UTF 8Port, SFF 2port, FoE 1
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MLRE (G2BAEYE) DCS-A-3077 (24926742)

HEHH 9 Ll L 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHeS UMY H¥ Mo 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 23,221,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20088}, 9. 07mmCMOS 10
BorTVOAg ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, POE | 1
MAHDE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3078 (24926743)
HEHH 9 L=l b 4 5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
UAIZHSEUBYE BH o 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 24,595,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-BZ04RX 20083t 9.07mmCMOS | 10
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
MAHE (G2BAIHMT) DCS-A-3079 (24926744)
HEHH 9 29y w4 +F 4
R vewrTer DVF-01 1CH 1
MAIZHESUBYE H¥ o 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 63,980,000
I SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-F2I6RXT | 2008H3E, 12 7mmEMOS | 10
SOPTWARS ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP&Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
MAHE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3080 (24926745)
HEHH 9 Lol I 3 3 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MAIZHSSUNYE B Mo 221 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3032 32CH 1 36,617,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20083}, 9.07mmCMOS 20
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
MAHE (GIBAIMMT) DCS-A-3081 (24926746)
HEHH &9 L= b 4 5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
UAIZHESUNYE B Ao n2y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3032 32CH 1 39,365,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 20083t 9 07mmCMOS | 20
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3082 (24926747)

HEHH =9 2HY 4 =g 74
[ o IRV DVF-01 1CH 1
A7) SEY BRNH B3 M0 E0g | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 118,134,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009E5h4, 12.7mmEMOS | 20
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1

MAEE (G2BAI'EHE) DCS-A-3083 (24926748)

HEHH =9 oY +3 =% 4
¥ o0 VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH |
HA|2H =S BRH 2 Mo 220a | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 47,379,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 200982, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
A AEIH (GZBAIYMMT) DCS-A-3084 (24926749)
HEHH =4 DU 3 2 714
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |
A7 S8 SRR HY Mol ZETY | DID-015 WINDOWS |
NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 51,500,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 20098}, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
A AEIE (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3085 (24926752)
HEHH =4 oy 3 +=F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |
AA7H BN S HH Mol 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS |
NVR DRV-3032 32CH | 169,654,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IF236RXT | 2009882, 12 7mmCMOS | 30
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
Al AT (G2BAIYS) DCS-A-3086 (24926790)
=9 oYy o4 +=F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
N2 S BN 24 Ao 2208 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NAR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2008KSkE, §.07mmCMOS | 1 13,000,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE | 1
2 FORRACKSGILFIZP | 12Core |
LELDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode |
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MARE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3087 (24926792)

HSHH =4 29y w3 +=F
Pt VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
MAZH=SH B 22 Ao 220k | DID-015 WIND OWS 1
.8 NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
- BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 200884, 9.07 mmCMOS 1 13,300,000
o LS ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Fort, SFP 2port, PoE |
S— L FOFRACKSCILHIZP 12Core 1
i BasHOE SFPP-L¥20 Single Made 1
AAEHIE (G2BAYEHT) DCS-A-3088 (24926794)
HSHH &9 ouY 3 =
ETE VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
ALZHE S B 22 Ho 2208 | DID-015 WIND OWS 1
- S NVR DRV-3016 160CH 1
- P SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2I6RXT  2000H8tA 12 7mmCMOS 1 17,706,000
- ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
e ZhE FOFRACKSC-TLFIZP | 12Core 1
CH-015 BasDE SFPP-LX20 Single Made 1
AMAEIE (GZBAYHT) DCS-A-3089 (24926795)
HEHH &4 29y w3 =g
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
__ AAZH=SH B 22 o 2208 | DID-015 WIND OWS 1
P N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008H8h4 907 mmCMOS 1 s
1R BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2000H8h4 907 mmCMOS 1 B
— ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTF &Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
W SR FOFRACKSC-1LHI2P | 12Core 1
L@bIDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AMAMIE (GZBAIEHT) DCS-A-3090 (24926796)
HESHH &9 29y w3 *=F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
UATH=E B B2 A0 2208 | DID-015 WIND OWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2000H8H4L 907 mmCMOS 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 20008t 907 mmCMOS 1 19,996,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IERXT  2008H8t4E 12 7mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTF &Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
R HE FOFRACKSCILFIZP | 12C0ore 1
BaslDE SFPP-LX20 Single Made 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3099 (24926817)

HEHH =4 29Y 34 =g 4
VIEW FILTER DVFD1 1CH 1
HAIZHEES SRR E2 A o220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MN.V.R DRV-3018 16CH 1 13,000,000
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 2000ELL, 9.07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

AR (G2BAI'EH =) DCS-A-3100 (24926818)
HiE e =4 29y 3 % 7H
Lz s VIEW FILTER

DVFO1 1CH 1
HAZH R BRARH F3 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MN.V.R DRV-3018 16CH 1 13,100,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 2004, 9.07mmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1

MAEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3101 (24926819)

=9 293 3 =7 4

VIEW FILTER DVFD 1CH 1

HAZ R BRIARH H3 Ao 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1

MV.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 17,700,000
SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009Eke, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1

AAEE (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3102 (24926820)

HEHH =4 oy 3 +=F 4
Ty VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |
B " & N7 S SR EA Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
i . NAVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
RSSER  DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2000184, 9.07mmemos |1 600000
. W BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 20098844, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
sgeTvoan ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
Al AT (G2BAIYS) DCS-A-3103 (24926821)
HEHH =9 oYy o4 +=F
srmE VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
N2 S BN 24 Ao 2208 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
% " & NAR DRV-3016 16CH 1
mm— DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2008Hk, 5.07mmCMOS | 1 20,036,000
=% BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2008H3kE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
: . SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT  2008H3kE, 12, 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
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MLRE (G2BAEME) DCS-A-3104 (24926823)

HEHH =% 294y w4 +3F
[ = 20 VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH
B " & AAZHESUB Y HH Aol 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
=TT NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 23,357,000
W DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 200832, 9.07mmCMOs | 10
e ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3105 (24926825)

AEHH =4 Lo L w3 == 14
o TR DVF-01 1CH
B " & HAIZHESUB FH Mo 222y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
— e NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 24,730,000
» @ BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  200BHS}%, §.07mmCMOS | 10
Sprw ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, FoE 1

MARE (GZBAEYHE) DC5-A-3106 (24926827)

HSHH &4 Lo L 3 =T 14
e DVF-01 1CH
AAZ S SRR Z3 40| 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
———— NVR DRV-3016 16CH ¢ | 54115000
@ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 200284, 12 7mmCMOS 10
ScrTions ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, FoE | 1

A AEH (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3107 (24926828)

HEHH =9 L=l b 3 =3 74
s o sool VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
4" 8 M S B 2 A0 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
o e NV R DRV-3032 32CH 1 36,752,000
% DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 2008HEHL, §.07mmCMOS | 20
S ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1

AMAEE (G2BAIEHET) DCS-A-3108 (24926831)

HEHH =9 L=l L 3 5 4
e DVF-01 1cH
B " & WA S B 240 22T | DID-015 WINDOWS i
T NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 39,500,000
» @ BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 200034, §.07mmCMOS | 20
g ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

30



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3109 (24926833)

=4 29Y 34 =g 4

VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1

HAIZHEES SRR E2 A o220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1

MV.R DRV-3032 J2CH 1 118,269,000
SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IF236RXT | 200@k4e, 12 7mmCMOS | 20

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DC5-A-3110 (24926835)

=4 29y 3 =F M

VIEW FILTER DVFD 1CH 1

HAZHEEY BRARH E3 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1

MNV.R DRV-3032 J2CH 1 47,514,000
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 20094, 9.07mmCMOS | 30

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1

DS-015

MAEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3111 (24926839)

=9 293 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVFD 1CH 1
HAZ R BRIARH 23 Ao 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MV.R DRV-3032 J2CH 1 51,636,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-1B204RX 20024, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
P — ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFF 4Part, PoE 1

T

AMAEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3112 (24926842)

HiE M 9 2UY 4 > 74
= o 0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
& HAIZHSS Y BRI 22 Mol 2203 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
==t N.V.R DRV-3032 32CH 1 169,789,000
@ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ3BRXT | 20098k, 12.7mmCMOS | 30
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
=G
A 2EE (GZBAI'EHE) DCS-A-3113 (24926845)
HEHH &4 L b N +F ¥
Re <xo0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHE S 81U R 23 4o =g | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NMR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX  200@¢3}4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 13,400,000
| Fp— ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
-~ Bl FDFRACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
Bt BaLMOE SFPP-LX20 single Mode 1

ki



L)DLOGIXS

|22

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3114 (24926848)

HEHH =4 Lo 3 =F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
NS EU ML B2 A0 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVCR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2008H3t2, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 13,500,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, FoE | 1
HEE FDF-RACK-XX-24F  24Core 1
B SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A2 (G2BAIMHZ) DCS-A-3115 (24926851)
HEHH =5 LR 3 +=F 3
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
_ A TR B Ay 2208 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
T SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ36RXT | 2009t 127mmCMOS | 1 17,973,000
g = ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, FoE | 1
L FDFRACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
i BpAlOE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIE (G2BAIMM T) DCS-A-3116 (24926852)
HEHH =5 L=k 3 - b
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
fl= 2: 0] AAZHE S0 B H2 Mo D20 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
= m NVCR DRV-3016 16CH 1
— DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  200BF3}L, 9.07mmCMOS 1
?- BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2009F3ht, 9.07mmcMos 1 | »800.000
B T ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, FoE | 1
g ey YRuE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
BaslDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
ALRE (G2BAEME) DCS-A-3117 (24926853)
Mo 2y 2y 7 2% 7
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
[ AN EU BN 22 A0 220 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVCR DRV-3016 16CH 1
i DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RY | 200834, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
;T s BULLET CAMERA DMC-B204RX | 200843, 9.07mmCMOS 1 20,263,000
T g " SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2008t3f2, 127mmCMOS | 1
o | ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
S EHE FDFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
ZaslaE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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MLRTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3126 (24926876)

HE =4

VIEW FILTER

BT R B A A A 2=
NV.R

DOME CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

2Y3

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3127 (24926877)

2Y3

DVFD
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204RX
DNH-82F
DNH-244F

2UH

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP2 36RXT
DNH-82P

HEHH 9
ETT VIEW FILTER
— 7SS B 2 Ao 220
oy :-:...'.-5 NV R
RN | pyLLET cAMERA
> EEN ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
A|AEIH (GZBAYMT) DCS-A-3128 (24926879)
HEHH =9
VIEW FILTER
HL| T == B P A Ay =T
N.V.R
SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

DNH-244F

MR (G2BABYHE) DC5-A-3129 (24926881)

His HH =4
— VIEW FILTER
w2 EEE R 23 A0 220y
[ fd NVR
T DOME CAMERA,
L BULLET CAMERA,

e 1|. ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB

ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB

oYy

DVFD
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNC-IB204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244p

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3130(24926882)

HSHH =9

VIEW FILTER

HATHe R R 3| Ao B2y
N.VR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

L b

DVFO1
DID-015%
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNC-IB204RX
DNC-IP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P

CCTV £+HEZE

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20024, 907 mmCMO S
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200 2ELE, 9.07mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTF 24Fart, SFF 4Port, PoE

w3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2004, 12 7mmCMO S
UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20022, 9.07mmCMOS
20024, 9.07mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

5

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2009k, 9.07 mmCMOS
2000ELL, 9.07mmCMOS
20094, 12.7mmCVO S5
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTF 24Fort, SFF 4Fort, PoE

=F M

1

.1

1 15,700,000
/

1

2% 713

.1

.1

1

; 15,800,000
.

/

+=F

1

.1

.1

1 19,979,000
/

1

2% 71

.1

.1

1

1 17,000,000
1

.1

.1

+3 71

1

1

1

1

: 22,269,000
1

1

1
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ML (G2BAIEYH ) DCS-A-3131 (24926883)

HEHH 9 25y S +2 71
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
S| THE S B R 2R A 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MNAVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 20092k 907 mmCMOS 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P LUTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 16,000,000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
YRuE FOFRACKSCILFZP . 12Core 1
e FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
JarlltdE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AARIE (GZBAYEHT) DCS-A-3132 (24926903)
HEHH 4 25y 3 e -
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
S| THE S B R 2R A 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MNAVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-1B204RX 20092k 907 mmCMOS 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP SPart, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 16,100,000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244F UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
Rz FOF-RACKSCILFZP | 12Core 1
YR e FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
JarlltdE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AMARIH (GZBAYEHE) DCS-A-3133 (24926906)
HEHH 9 2y 7+ 2 71
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
A THE S B A Ea e o200 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20002 4, 12 7mmCMOS 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 20,244,000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244F UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
YRuE FOFRACKSCILFZP . 12Core 1
e FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
SartaE SFPP-LX20 single Mode 1
AMAEIE (GZBAYHT) DCS-A-3134 (24926908)
HEHH =4 Lol L 3 +F 14
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
BN ooossutim aacizeny  DDO1S WINDOWS 1
. NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
' 47 DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID 204 RX 20002 9 07mmcMOSs 1
T BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204R.% 2008 9 O07mmCMOs | 1 17.382 000
Bl | ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 S
| ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
” 2R FOF-RACK-SC-ILF12P | 12Core 1
=018 2 HEE FOFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
JarllslE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3135 (24926911)

HEHH =49 Ll | 3 =F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WA ZHe = B 2 Ao o208 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
Ke 1o cal NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
—— DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 200834, 9.07 mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 20083}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
T o SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP23IBRXT  20083p4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1 22,534,000
| w ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE ~ DNH-82P UTP &Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
e, ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTF 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
b ] FOFRACKSCILHZP | 12Cone 1
06-018 R FDFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
YESHDE SFPP-LX20 single Mode 1
ALEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3144 (24926935)
HE =4 2y 3 £ 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MAIZH S8 B 23 Mo Z20 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 10,900,000
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX | 20098312, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
sicAacetoE STADDOVNOODS | 4TB, SATA 1
A A8 (G2BAIEHE) DCS-A-3145 (24926937)
HE A =3 2y 3 3 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
4AIZH S8 BRI 32 Mo 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 11,000,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 20098814, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
e B [=EIE] STA00D0VNODS | 4TB, SATA 1
AAED (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3146 (24926938)
HE A =3 29y 3 T 4
R vewrurer DVE-01 1¢H 1
LA THEEE R EE Ay 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 15,400,000
- SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IPZ3BRXT | 2009H8hE, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
SOFTWAR e RS [=EIE] STAODOVMOOS | 4TH, SATA 1
A AEE (G2BAI'EHE) DCS-A-3147 (24926939)
HE A =4 2y 3 5 4
P e v a0 VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AA|ZH S SE7HH 22 Mol 2ey | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 e
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX | 2009H3HE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 o
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009H8HE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
oy FEC| AT C a0l STADDOVNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
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MLENTE (G2BAIEYH ) DCS-A-3148 (24926940)

HSHH

VIEW FILTER
54 ZHE S8 B R 24 o) 220

DOME CAMERA
BULLET CAMERA
SPEED DOME CAMERA
oA cajole

293

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNC-IB204RX
DNC-IP2 36RXT
STA0DDYNODE

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3149 (24926941)

VIEW FILTER
AIL|ZHES ) B 7R 2% 20| L2 g

DOME CAMERA
FHeOjA3c ol

29y

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
5T4000VNODS

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3150 (24926942)

SOHTTWART
DS=015

VIEW FILTER
AR B A o 220y

BULLET CAMERA
C e P =1 5]

2UY

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204RX
S5TA000VNDDSE

A AEH (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3151 (24926943)

VIEW FILTER
HAITHEE S SRR T2 A0 L2y

SPEED DOME CAMERA
= P [T 1 5]

29y

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP236RXT
STADD0VNDDE

AAETH (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3152 (24926944)

VIEW FILTER
BT B A A A 2=

DOME CAMERA
C = P [T 1 5]

oyy

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3032
DNC-ID204RX
5T4000VNODS

S

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000=HE 9 07mmCMOS
2008, 9.07mmCMOS
200024 12 ImmCMOS
4TB, SATA

e

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000EEE, 9.07mmCMOS
4TB, SATA

7%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20024, 9. 07mmCMOS
4TR, SATA

3%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2009, 12.7mmCMOS

ATE, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

32CH

20094, 9.07mmCMOS
4T, SATA

4>
ol

=
i

= =
aE

= =
o

—

20

4

17,933,000

e

21,781,000

7t

23,155,000

713

62,539,000

HE

33,071,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3153 (24926945)

=9 L=l b 4 s=F 74
VIEW FILTER OVF-01 1CH 1
A4|7HE S B 23 o) 120y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 35,819,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009t3}4, 9 07mmCMOS | 20
by L=t R = STA000VNODE | 4TB, SATA 5

A|AEH (G2BA|EHT) DCS-A-3154 (24926946)

=% oy 3 = A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZ S U A B3 A0 ZE0y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3032 32CH 1 114,588,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT  2000E8H2, 12 7mmCMOS | 20
FerAac o STADDOVNOOS | 4TE, SATA 5
A AEH (G2BAIYHE) DCS-A-3155 (24926947)
HEH Zo 2yy CES 2% 71
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
L THe S B R Ha s n= a8 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1 44625000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 200PHEL, 9. 07mmCMOS | 30
Feaacajos STADDOVNOOS | ATE, SATA 8
A AT (G2BAIYHS) DCS-A-3156 (24926948)
HEHH =4 SYY w3 =g 4
[ o VYT G DVE-01 1CH 1
v 4|2 S0 BN 23 40 2208 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
_ NVR DRV-3032 32CH 1| 48747,000
i @@ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 200@H4, 9 07mmCMOS | 30
sEgaa s STAODDVNOOS | ATE, SATA g
A| AT (G2BAIYHS) DCS-A-3157 (24926949)
HSHH =9 oY 3 T 4
R AR DVF-01 1CH 1
A4 S U B B A0l 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
- NV R DRV-3032 32CH 1 166,900,000
ﬁ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT 20008k, 12 7mmCMOS | 30
soeTwaL FerAac o STAODOVNOOS | 4TB, SATA 8
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MARE (G2BAEE) DC5-A-3158 (24926965)

HEHH =4 oY 3y +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
WA TH = 8 e 2 o 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
e DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20022k 907 mmCMOS 1 11.000.000
w SRR R STA000VNDOS | 4TB, SATA 1 n 8
N =R FOFRACK-SC-1LHFZP | 12Core 1
kg EuE FOF-RACK-XX-24F  24Come 1
YEtEE SFPP-LX20 single Mode 1
A|AEIH (GZBAIY M T) DC5-A-3159 (24926966)
HEHH =4 L= b 4 =¥ 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HHZHSS U BUNRE 22 Mo 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NAVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB 204 RX 200884 9 07 mmCMOS |1
SIEAICE0E ST4000WNODE ATE, SATA 1 11,300,000
2 i FOFRACKSC1LHIZP | 12Cone 1
R FOF-RACK-XX-24P 24Core 1
HastLs SFPP-LX20 Single Maode 1
A A (G2BAEHET) DCS-A-3160 (24926967)
HEHH =4 Lol b +3 3 714
VIEW FILTER DVF-0'1 1CH 1
AAZHE S SIATH 22 MojZE8 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT  2008HEkAE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1 15,700,000
oo Aacejo)le STA000VNOOE  ATE, SATA 1
ZHEH| FOFRACKSC-1LHZP 12Core 1
Sl E FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
Harllfds SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A| A (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3161 (24926970)
HEHH =9 29y T3 s 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AL SN M 2 Hoj2e e | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008tEE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 20083k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 12,500,000
o L=tw O L= ) STA000VNODE  ATE, SATA 1
ZHE| FOFRACK-SC-1LHZP | 12Core 1
2EaE FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
HartLs SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3162 (24926973)

HiEHH

DeE-0iE

=4

VIEW FILTER

A2 EEY B A Mo 220y
NV.R

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
SIEHAIES0E

HEHE

EdE

HdETU2E

L

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCID204R X
DNC-IB204RX
DNCIP236RXT
STADD OV MDD

FOFRACK-SCLFZP
FOF-RACK- - 24P

SFPP-LX20

A|AETE (G2BA|EWHT) DCS-A-3171 (24926988)

HE

e
AG=015

=9

VIEW FILTER

AIA|2HS S8 B 2 ) 30| L
NV.R

DOME CAMERA

= P =T 5]

293

DVFD
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
STEODDVXO004

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3172 (24926989)

HiE

=4

VIEW FILTER

HAIZHEE S B AR 3 Ao B2y
MN.V.R

BULLET CAMERA
SIEHAIES0E

29y

DVFO1
DIz-015
DRV-3018
DNC-IB204RX
5TE000VX004

MLRE (G2BAEYE) DCS-A-3173 (24926990)

S A
HIFTwART
DES=(1 &

AAEE (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3174 (24926991)

HEHH

=4

VIEW FILTER

HA|ZH S B7EH 24 Ao 22y
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA

s A3 c a0

=9

VIEW FILTER

HAHE S B AR 3 Ao B2y
N.V.R

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA
SIEHAIES0E

2Y3

DVFO
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP2 36RXT
STEODOVXO04

293

DVFO1
DIR-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNC-IB204RX
STEO0DVXO0S

CCTV £+HEZE

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2009k, 9 07mmCMOS
2009k, 9 07mmCMOS
20096k, 12 TmmCMOS
4TB, SATA

12Carne

24Come

Single Mode

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200 2=, 9.07mmCMOS
8TE, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20024, 9.07mmCMOS
8TB, SATA

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2002, 12.7mmCMOS
8TEB, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200 =4, 9.07mmCMOS
20024, 9.07mmCMOS
8TB, SATA

aR R

-t ok =k =k =k

4>
ol

—t el =k =k = B

HE

18,198,000

K

10,900,000

HE

11,000,000

713

15,400,000

71

12,200,000
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MLAENTE (G2BABYH ) DCS-A-3175 (24926992)

HEHH %9 Uy 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
T, AAZ S S U B 22 Ho| 12y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NAR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX  2008HE14, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 13,213,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-BZ0O4RX  2008HEHE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
=3 SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ36RXT | 2008H3RA, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
FHeoaacejo)g STRODOVX004 | BTB, SATA 1
A|AEID (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3176 (24926993)
HEHH =9 L=l b w4 5 4
o RV DVF-01 1CH 1
MHZH S S U B 2 Ho| 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NAR DRV-3016 16CH 1 21,250,000
= DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX | 2008HEHE, 9.07mmCMOS | 10
sECaa 0|2 STBOOOVX004 | 8TE, SATA 1
A| AT (G2BAIYMT) DCS-A-3177 (24926994)
HSHH =94 Lol b 3 =3 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MMz S S8 BRH 22 Ao 22y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1 23,400,000
BULLET CAMERA DNCAB204RX | 2008, 9.07mmCMOS 10
ST FHerAacapole STEODOVXO04 | BTB, SATA 1
A A (G2BAIYM T) DCS-A-3178 (24926995)
HSHH =4 Lol b 3 g 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MMz S S8 BRH 23 Ho| o2y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1 62,008,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP23GRXT | 2008HEHE:, 12.7mmCMOS | 10
sena3cajole STEODOVXD04  BTB, SATA 1
A| A (G2BAIYMMT) DCS-A-3179 (24926996)
HSHH =9 Lol 3 3 74
[l = < 0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AA7 S 58 B 38 Ho{ 220y DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1 32,273,000
DOME CAMERA DNCADZ04RX | 2008HE:, 9.07mmCMOS 20
SpeTveA s Aac a0 STRODOVXD04  BTB, SATA 2
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRTE (G2BAEYH =) DCS-A-3180 (24926997)

=4 Lol b 3 =g 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
sAlZ S5 BH 23 HojBET | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV DRV-3016 16CH 1 35,021,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 2008k, §.07mmCMOS | 20
soTwA ser AR STEDOOVX004 | 8TB, SATA 2
A|ABIE (G2BAIYMT) DCS-A-3181 (24926998)
=9 Lol 3 *F 14
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AAj 50U HARE 23 HojDE T | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV DRV-3016 16CH 1 113,790,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCIP236RXT | 2008HE, 12 7mmCMOS | 20
senAacsoE STEDOOVXO04 | 8TB, SATA 2
A AE (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3182 (24926999)
HEHH =4 Lob L 3 =F 74
R v DVF-01 1CH 1
AN S SR 23 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
' N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1 43,557,000
w'@ DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009884, §.07mmCMOS | 30
b FHEL|AI =20 STBOOOVXD04 | 8TB, SATA 4
A A (G2BAIMET) DCS-A-3183 (24927000)
HEHH =4 b 3 = 74
R vcvwruteR DVE-01 1CH 1
A7 S BRI H3 A0l 2Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
_ NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 47,679,000
[ @& BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009884, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
FC Ao STEOOOVXO04 | 8TB, SATA 4
A A (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3184 (24927001)
HEHH =4 Sy 3 *F 4
R vewriTeR DVF-01 1CH 1
A7 S B 22 Aol 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1 165,832,000
@!@ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 200988}4, 12.7mmCMOS | 30
oY FHECAICR 0 STSODOVXO04 | 8TB, SATA 4
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MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3185 (24927002)

HEHH =4 29y w3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
R oesumundzaacneay  DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 2008344, 5.07mmCMOS | 1 e
= seCaacajoe STEO00VX004 | BTE, SATA 1 Do
et HEHE FOFRACKSCILFZRE | 12Come 1
e I FDF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
Ba4HEE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A A (G2BAIYHS) DCS-A-3186 (24927003)
HEHH &% oy 3 +Z 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHES U 22 4o 120y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
C _ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  200B3h4, 9.07mmCMOS 1
> - Heraacajoe STBOOOVX004 | 8TB, SATA 1 15380000
e ZEuE FOFRACK-SC1LF2P| 12Come 1
B0 TWARE R FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
HEEN -1 SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIE (G2BAYEHT) DCS-A-3187 (24927004)
HSHH =4 Ll L 3 T 14
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT SR BA Mo 22y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT  200RH4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
seraacaos STBODOVX004 | STE, SATA 1 15700000
IR FOFRACK-SCILF12P | 1200 1
ZhE FDFRACK-XX-24P | 24Cone 1
EPEN (-1 SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIE (G2BAYEHT) DCS-A-3188 (24927005)
HEH o 2 BT oL TR
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT SO BA MO 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008H4, 9.07mmCMOS 1
T BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 2000344, 5.07mmCMOS 1 12,500,000
-:'f izl seraacao)s STBOOOVX004 | STB, SATA 1
—— e FOFRACKSC1LHZP | 12Core 1
b ek e FOFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
BgolDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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MLRE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3189 (24927006)

HEHHA =9 Lol b
WIEW FILTER DAVF01
AL S8 HEAH 23 o220y | DID-015
_ R DRV-3016
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2 D4R X
.. 0= SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZI6RXT
P pri=s B = STEO00VX004
BOTTWART HEHE FOFRACK-SC-1LA 2P
il L FOF-RACK-XX-24P

i am e ] SFPP-LX20

A AR (G2BAE™T) DCS-A-3198 (24927015)

HEHH =9 29y
VIEW FILTER DVF-01
A7 S B 2 Mol 22T | DID-015
NVR DRV-3016
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX
F=CAac a0l 5T10000VEODS

A|AEE (G2BAEWMT) DCS-A-3199 (24927016)

HS =9 293
VIEW FILTER DVFD
HAZH R BRARH H3 Aol 220 | DID-015
N.V.R DRV-3016
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX
siEQAIEaHE 5T10000VEDDS

A AEE (G2BAE™T) DCS-A-3200 (24927017)

=9 29y

VIEW FILTER DVE-01

A4 =S BT 2y Ao 228 DID-015

NVR DRV-3016

SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IBRAXT
e FHEC)AIS B0 ST10000VEDDS

AAEE (G2BAE™T) DCS-A-3201 (24927018)

HE A =4 2y
= -- oo VIEW FILTER DVF-01
AA2H S S BRAH B Mol 220 | DID-015
NV.R DRV-3016
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX
BULLET CAMERA DNC-1B204RX
[ e | SO AT o) ST10000VEODS

CCTV £+HEZE

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

20092t 9 07mmCMOS
20022k 9 07mmCMOS
20092t 12 7TmmCMOS

8T8, SATA
12Care
24Care
Single Mode

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200 2=, 9.07mmCMOS
10TB, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20024, 9.07mmCMOS
10TE, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200224, 12.7mmCMOS
10TB, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200 =4, 9.07mmCMOS
20024, 9.07mmCMOS
10TE, SATA

o e S
o

—t ok =k =k =

4>
o

—t ok =k =k =k =k

7H4

18,195,000

K

11,800,000

K

11,900,000

e

16,300,000

7

13,000,000
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| A=

MLRE (G2BAEME) DCS-A-3202 (24927019)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER

A 4| THi 0 B 7R ) 0| L2 1y
NVE

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
St B =T 5]

29y

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204R X
DNC-B2Z04RX
DNC-IP236RXT
ST10DDOVEDDS

AAEE (G2BA|EH D) DCS-A-3203 (24927020)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER

A TR B A A A 225
NMVR

DOME CAMERA
seOAacEoE

L ke

CVE-01
DIC-015
DRV-30186
DNC-ID204RX

ST10DDOVEDDS

MARTE (G2ZBAEHT) DC5-A-3204 (24927021)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER

BA T B A A A 225
NAVR

BULLET CAMERA

sECpAIE R0

Lo |

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-30186
DNC-B204RX
ST10DDOVEDDS

AAEH (G2BAEH D) DCS-A-3205 (24927022)

=3

VIEW FILTER

AT B R 2 Ao 220
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA,

r}JF"I'l'.Il-T =CC]AFE =
scisacep

29y

CVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IF236RXT
ST100DOVEDDS

A AEH (G2BA|EH D) DCS-A-3206 (24927023)

=3

VIEW FILTER

A T B A A A =5
NMVR

DOME CAMERA
serAacEoE

44

29y

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-30186
DNC-ID204RX
ST100DOVEDDS

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2008FE, 9 07mmCMOS
2009k, 9 07mmCMOS
200RF2t, 12 7mmCMOS
10TE, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS

10TB, SATA

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200924 9 07mmCMOSs
10TE, SATA

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

20092k 12 7mmCMOS
10TB, SATA

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

20022k 9 07mmCMOS
10TB, SATA

4>
ol

=
ol

= Bl
ol

10

- B
ol

10

= B
ol

—

20

4

18,634,000

HE

21,954,000

HE

23,328,000

4

62,712,000

HE

33,681,000



CCTV £+HEZE

A|AEIH (GZBAYMET) DCS-A-3207 (24927024)
A2 e 2o oy 73 PO
L2 z: oz0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |

T A7 S BRI 22 Mol 2 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
s NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 36,429,000
| @ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 200982}, 9.07mmCMOS | 20

e L L= ) ST10000VEODS | 10TB, SATA 2

A|AEE (G2BA|EWHT) DCS-A-3208 (24927025)

HEHH =4 Lob L 3 =5 74
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A7 S8 BRTH 23 Mol 22y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 115,198,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZIBRXT | 200968k4, 12.7mmCMOS | 20
sorTHARS S~ 0= ST1000OVEODS | 10TE, SATA 2
A28 (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3209 (24927026)
HEHH =4 =4 b 3 = 4
R v DVF-01 1CH 1
LTS HEAH A o oe o DID-015 WINDOWS 1
- NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 45,408,000
W' @ DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 200912k, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
FHEOAIc 02 STI0000VEODS | 10TB, SATA 3
AAEIT (G2BAISMMT) DCS-A-3210 (24927027)
=4 Lob b w3 =T 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A7} 50 BRTEH 22 Mol 223 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
VR DRV-3016 16CH 1 49,530,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 20096k4, 9.07mmCMOS | 30
FCC)AAC 20| ST10000VEODS | 10TB, SATA 3
AAEIS (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3211 (24927028)
HEHH =4 Sy 3 *F 4
[ o IERRVERE DVF-01 1CH 1
A7 S8 BR7H 23 Mol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
a NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1 167,684,000
ﬁ'_@ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZIBRXT | 200968k4, 12.7mmCMOS | 30
pri g FHEQAIS 0 ST10000VEODS | 10TB, SATA 3
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MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3212 (24927029)

HEHH =4 29y w3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A SS AN B 40l 221y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA ONC-D204RX | 2008ISHE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
siegaaeao)s STIODDOVEODS  10TR, SATA 1 S
HEHE FOFRACKSCILFZRE | 12Come 1
SEHE FOF-RACK-XX-24F  24Come 1
Ba4HEE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIE (G2BAIMHS) DCS-A-3213 (24927030)
HEHH =9 =L 3 =5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAZ SRR 2330l 221y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
» T & BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 200934, 5.07mmCMOS | 1
. segaaceioe ST10000VEDOS | 10TE, SATA § |00
gy A FOFRACKSC-1LF2P | 12Core 1
*’mf':" SEdE FOFRACK-XX-24P 24Core 1
HEEN -1 SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A AR (G2BAIMHT) DCS-A-3214 (24927031)
HEHH =9 L=b 3 5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A S SRR B3| 3ol 221y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009E3H4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
seAasoE STIODOOVEODS  10TE, SATA 1 | 16500000
SEdE FOFRACKSCILHI2P | 12Core 1
SEdiE FOFRACK-XX-24P 24Core 1
EEEN (-1 SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A AMIE (G2BAIYHT) DCS-A-3215 (24927032)
HEHH 9 =L 3 =¥ 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AN SSUBENY B3 30| 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX | 2009H8H4, 5.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 20083k, 9.07mmCMOS 1 | 13,400,000
seraac s STIOD0OVEODSE  10TE, SATA 1
IR FOFRACKSCILF12P | 12Caome 1
HEHIE FOF-RACK-XX-24F  24Core 1
E P[5 SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRTE (G2BAEYE) DCS-A-3216 (24927033)

HEM A £9 29y 4 > 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZTHE B Bk Faapol 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NAVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 2000t8E4, 9. 07 mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-1B 204 RX 2000k2EL:, 9. 07 mmCMOS | 1 18,899,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IP236RXT | 2000F2f4-, 12 7mmCMOS 1
EQAIERN|E STIDODOVEDDS | 10TB, SATA 1
BT ZiRHiE FOFRAGCSCILFIZP | 12Come 1
bl FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
FE2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A L8H (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3225 (24927054)
HiE M £9 2HY 4 > 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HA7HsEE B 23 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID204RX 200Rk4, 907 mmCMOS | 1 16,000,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
BOFTWAR ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
FEQAIEROE ST4000WNODE | 4TB, SATA 1
AACE (G2BAERT) DC5-A-3226 (24927055)
HiE M &9 29y w4 *F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WA B B 33 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-1B204RX 20026, 907 mmCMOS |1 16,200,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
o= B L= ] ST4000WVNODE | ATE, SATA 1
AACE (G2BAIEHE) DCS-A-3227 (24927056)
HiE HH &9 29 4 =F 7
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
HAIZH eSS S ApH F3 Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MNV.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20094 12.7mmCMOS | 1 20,243,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82F UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
SORTWAR ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
BECAI E20IE STAD0DWVNOODE ATE, SATA 1
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MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3228 (24927057)

HSHH =4 29y 3 +F H
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |
LA THe S B 2pd HA A o208 | DID-015% WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH |
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX | 200914 9.07mmCMOS 1|
BULLET CAMERA DNC-BZ04RX | 20083k, 9. 07mmCMOS | 1 381,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
stECaa s STADOOVNOOS | ATB, SATA |
A ABIT (G2BAIEM ) DCS-A-3229 (24927058)
HEHH &4 29y 3 =g
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH |
A SHSUNY 22 40 220 | DID-01S WINDOWS |
NVR DRV-3016 16CH |
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX | 20093k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  200043h2 0.07mmCMOS 1| 22.533.000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-P236RXT | 2008H3kE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, POE | 1
stECaa s STADOOVNOOS | ATB, SATA |
A A8 (G2BAISMT) DCS-A-3230 (24927059)
HESHH =4 ouYy w3 *=F M
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1cH 1
AN S U AR A N0 T2y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX 200934, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP4Port, PoE |1 | |200.000
stECaaceoe STAOOOVNOOS | ATB, SATA 1
HEE FOFRACKSC-ILHZP | 12Cone 1
ZhE I FDFRACK-XX-24P | 24Cone 1
FelDE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode |
A ABIH (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3231 (24927060)
A 2y oy 73 23
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1cH |
WA S BN 22 0| 2y | DID-01S WINDOWS |
NVR DRV-3016 16CH |
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  20093H4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP2port, PoE 1 oo
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244p UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1 =200,
steaacaoy STADOOVNOOS | 4TE, SATA |
2HE i FOFRACKSC-ILFIZP | 12C0ne 1
HEE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
BENDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3232 (24927061)

S HH =4 Lol b 3 =Z 4
WIEW FILTER DVFO01 1CH 1
WA THEES BEAE X A oEag  DID-0T1S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2IBRXT 2000 12 7TmmCMOS 1
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1 20508 000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244F UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE 1 kit
scOAcelo)= STA000VNDOE ATB, SATA 1
HEuE FOFRACK-SC-ILF1ZP | 12Come 1
HEHlE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Come 1
HesiDE SFPR-LX20 Single Mode 1
A A (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3233 (24927062)
AEHH =4 Lol L 3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVFD 1CH 1
WA TS BE R 2 Ay 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID 204 RX 2009FELA 9 07mmCMOS |1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204R X 20002 9 07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P LUTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 17,646,000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-2 44P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
== s =TT ST4000VNOOS 4TB, SATA 1
TR 2o FOFRACK-SC-1LH12P | 12Core 1
Y EoiE FOFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
HallE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A AEIE (GZBAIEHHET) DCS-A-3234 (24927063)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 =T 74
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
A4 THE S SR Z3 Ao 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID 204 RX 2009FE4 9 07mmCMOS |1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-IB204R X 200254 9 07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2 36RXT 20008 12 TmmCMOS | 1 22 798 000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 ' :
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-2 44P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
= e B =TT = STA000VNDOE 4TB, SATA 1
HE i FOFRACK-SCILH2P | 12Core 1
Y EiE FOFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
ZasloE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A|ABIH (GZBAIYMMT) DCS-A-3243 (24927072)
HEHH =4 oL L 3 >=F 74
el VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1
SA|THeE S B A EE Ay 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-1D204RX 2009 9 07 mmCMOS |1 16,000,000
Jalt— ] ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
M QA0 STEO0DVXDO4 | STE, SATA 1
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MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3244 (24927073)

HEHH =9

VIEW FILTER

CREE o R - gl
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SHELAIESNE

29y

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STBOODOVXD0D4

MARTE (G2BAEMHE) DCS5-A-3245 (24927074)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER

B A T B TR A A 2=
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SECAIE20E

29y

CVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP236RXT
DNH-B2P
DNH-244P
STEODOVXD0D4

AAETH (G2BAEH D) DCS-A-3246 (24927075)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER
A AIZHE S BT 2% Hof Dy
N.VR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

— ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
et ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

sEQAIEAOIE

29y

DVEF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204R X
DNC-IB204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244pP

STBODOVXD0D4

MATE (G2BABYE) DCS-A-3247 (24927076)
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3248 (24927077)

S HH =4 Lol b 3 =Z 4
WIEW FILTER DVFO01 1CH 1
WA THEES BEAE X A oEag  DID-0T1S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNCAD2 04RX 20028 9 07mmCMOS 1
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1 16.300.000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244F UTP 24Port, 5FP 4Port, PoE |1 SHErL
scOAcelo)= STE000VX 004 8TB, SATA 1
HEuE FOFRACK-SC-ILF1ZP | 12Come 1
HEUE FOF-RACK-X¥-24P  24Core 1
HesiDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A|ABIH (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3249 (24927078)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 = 714
WVIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
WA THeES BEApE 3 Ay aEan  DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNCAB204RX 20098 9 07mmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1 16.400 000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE |1 N
e R L= STE000V X D0 8TB, SATA 1
HEUE FOFRACK-SC-ILHI2P | 12Conme 1
HiEyE FOF-RACK-X%-24F | 24Come 1
HarlDE SFPP-LX2Z0 Single Mode 1
A AEE (G2BAHEHT) DCS-A-3250 (24927079)
HEHH =4 Lol 3 =7 4
VIEW FILTER DV 1CH 1
WAHeEs B | o o2y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2I6RXT 200908 12 ImmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1 50,505 000
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE |1 F 5
FELAICEs0lE STE000V X004 8TE, SATA 1
e RN FOFRACK-SC-1LF12P | 12Cone 1
De5-018 HEH FDF-RACK-X¥-24P  24Core 1
e Ly SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A|AEIH (G2BAIYM M T) DCS-A-3251 (24927080)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DV 1CH 1
WA[7HeEs BEpd | o oeay  DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MAVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNCAD2 04RX 2000 9 07mmCMOS 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-B204RX 20092 9 07mmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1 17,643,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE |1
e o R L= STE000VX 00 8TB, SATA 1
i SEE FOFRACK-SC-1UH2P | 12Cone 1
2EdE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Care 1
HariDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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MLRE (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3252 (24927081)

HESHH 4 oy 3 =F A
VIEW FILTER DV 1CH 1
S| TS B AR 2y A e | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MNV.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20096 9. 07mmCMOSs 1
BULLET CAMERA DMC-1B204 RX 20004 9 O07mmOCMOSs 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IFP236RXT 2009, 12 TmmCMOS 1 22 795 000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 ' '
ETHERMET 5WITCHING HUB DMNH-244F UTF 24Port, SFF 4Port, PFoE | 1
oF THAR sEfAIESOE STE000VX004 8T8, SATA 1
— THEHY FOFRACKSC-ILFIZP | 12Cone 1
HEHE FOF-RACK-XX-24F  24Core 1
HeslDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AL (GZBAEHT) DCS-A-3261 (24927090)
ASHH =% Lol L 3 =T 1A
WIEW FILTER DWVE-01 1CH 1
S| THE S B g 2R A 20 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204R X 200984 9 07mmCMOS |1 20,798,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
g B =l e R2H-H10RSS 10TB, SAS 1
A A (GZBAYEHT) DCS-A-3262 (24927091)
HSHH =9 oYy 3 +Z A
VIEW FILTER CVF-01 1CH 1
WA TH= S R A Ha A 20 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NAVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2 04RX 20002 9 07mmCMOS 1 20,935,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
FECATESj0|E R2H-H10RS5 10TB, 5AS 1
AAEIE (GZBAYHT) DCS-A-3263 (24927092)
HESHH &% Lol L w3 =T 14
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT B A A 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IBRXT 200984 12 TmmCMOS |1 24.874,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUEB DNH-82F UTF&Port, 5FF 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE | 1
SiECAI ESJ0|E R2H-H10R55 10TR, 545 1
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MLRE (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3268 (24927097)

HEHH =4 29y w3 +=F
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A7 S8 8RR 23 A0 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT  20098}4, 12, 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2001t POE 1, o
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1 139,
seqAa S0 RZH-HIORSS | 10TB, SAS 1
2T MFRAESCIFZP | 1200 1
SEHNE FDF-RACK-XX-24P  24Cone 1
POV SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A AEIH (G2BAIMM ) DCS-A-3269 (24927098)
HSHH =4 29y w3 =g ¥
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AAZHE SR 2% Ho) ZEng | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008KH4, 9.07mmCMOS 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 200984, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 | 22,277,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
sEAa s RZH-HIORSS  10TB, SAS 1
HEH FRAESCILFZP | 12000 1
HEafE FDF-RACK-XX-24F  24Core 1
BasloE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode |
AAEIE (G2BAISM ) DCS-A-3270 (24927099)
HEHH 4 29y w3 =g
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A THe S B A A o2as | DID-015% WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  20098}4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 200884, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-P236RXT | 200BEBk, 127mmCMOS 1 o o0
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 429,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
sterAacaoy RZHHIORSS | 10TB, SAS 1
2T RS CIHZP | 1200 1
ZhE = FDF-RACK-XX-24F  24Core 1
BANDE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A AEIT (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3279 (24927108)
HESHH =4 o9y 3 =
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
LA THe S8 B Ppd HA A o208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX  2008H3h4, 9 07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP Zport, PoE | 1 | 2o1°9.000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
seoaacaoE STADOOVNOOS | ATB, SATA 1
AP A S 0|33 55VH7I-H 65 |



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3280 (24927109)

HEHH =9 2HY 4 =g 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MA|ZHHS W MU 33 A0 221y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009H3hS, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 28,206,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
g sErjAaeaoE STADDOWNODS | ATE, SATA 1
AL H SO AE 20| 23| 5EVHT FH 55" 1
A|AEIH (GZBAYME) DCS-A-3281 (24927110)
S HH =9 29y 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A2} S BRUPEH 3% A0 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IBRXT | 200984, 12.7mmCMOS 1 42 395 000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
oo Aac o STA000VNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
SALH O AE 0| 2| SSVHT FH 55" 1
A|AEIH (GZBAIYMMT) DCS-A-3282 (24927111)
HEHH =4 b L 3 =5 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A2 S M7 42 Mol 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-IDZ04RX | 200984, 9.07mmCMOS 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009Hk4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 29,373,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUBE  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Part, PoE 1
= R =t ] STA000VNODS | 4TB, SATA 1
CIAP B | A2 20| 23 5EVHT -H 55" 1
A| LB (GZBAYMMT) DCS-A-3283 (24927112)
HEHH =4 L4 L 3 =5 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A2 S M7 42 Mo 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH i
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20094, 9.07mmCMOS 1
e BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 200984, 9.07mmCMOS 1 S,
I SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IBRXT | 20092, 12.7mmCMOS 1 S
Y= gy ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
E= ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
QAT EatoE STAODOVNODS | 4TB, SATA 1
WA O A S 20| 23| 5EVHT FH 55" 1
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MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3284 (24927113)
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MLRE (G2BA'EHE) DC5-A-3287 (24927116)

HEEHH

Dif~nG

=4
VIEW FILTER

WA T B A R A 2=

MR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
= P [T ]

A2 OAFH 012
HEUE

HEUE

Hasl2E

L

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCAD2 D4R X
DNCAB204RX
DNH-B2P
DNH-244P
ST4D0DOVNDOS
SEVHTI-H

FOFRACK-SC-UH 2P
FOF-RACK-XX- 24P

SFPP-LX20
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MARE (G2BAEE) DC5-A-3334 (24927243)
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3344 (24927253)

HEHH =9 Lol b 3 =
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AMZ} S5 BRI EH 23 M0l 22a% | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNCHBZOARX  2008EkE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 17,200,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
scoAaC o STEODOVXO04 | &TB, SATA 1
aue 22MP41 0 22" 1
RACK CARINET DCR-08 E60x500x560mm 1
A|AEITH (GZBAIYMMET) DCS-A-3345 (24927254)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 =F A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AMZ} S5 BRI EH 23 M0l 228 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV.R DRV-3016 16¢H 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAFZIBRXT  2008EkE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 21,201,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
A3 c o STEODOVXO04 | &TB, SATA 1
2L g 22MP41 0 rrg 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60x500560mm 1
A|AEIH (GZBAIYMMET) DCS-A-3346 (24927255)
HEHH 9 =YY w4 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A7 S B 23 A0 220 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNCAD204RX 200081, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNCAB204RX  200BEEE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 18,338,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
oA S o STEODOVXO004 | &TB, SATA 1
DLE 22MP410 " 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60x500x560mm 1
A 2D (G2BAIMMET) DC5-A-3347 (24927256)
HEHH 4 Lol b 3 =T 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A2t S SR PEH 3% Mol 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNCAD204RX  200BE1E, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
: BULLET CAMERA DNCABZOARX  2008EkE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
T W= SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP236RXT  200BEEE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1 23,490,000
Al ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
. ETHERNET SWATCHING HUB  DMH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
HoC A2t STBO0OVXO04 | BTB, SATA 1
S g 22MP41 0 3" 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 EH0500560mm 1
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MARE (G2BA'EH =) DCS-A-3358 (24927267)

HEHH =4 Lol b w3 =g 714
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
Az S8 B 2 o 22T | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2008HEKL, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP &Port, SFP 2port, POE 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE 1 N—
SO Aac o) STA000VNOOS | ATB, SATA 1
DL 22MP410 22" 1
— RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 2007 50mm 1
Gl e FDFRACK-SC-1LH2P | 12Core 1
2y FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
AELUDE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIH (G2BAYMT) DCS-A-3359 (24927268)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 = 74
VIEW FILTER DVFE-01 1CH 1
Az S B 2 Mo ne | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-BZO4RX | 2008HEE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
% ° & ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP &Port, SFP 2port, POE 1
- ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE 1 R
et FErAac a2 ST4000VNOOS | ATB, SATA 1
_'__,. — IJ DL 22MP410 22" 1
s RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 20057 50mm 1
M HEUE FOFRACK-SC-1LH2P | 12Come 1
SR FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Care 1
ESUDE SEPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEIH (G2BA Y T) DCS-A-3360 (24927269)
HEHH =4 Lol b 3 = 714
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A7 S SR 2 o ne Ty DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
Y SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZIBRXT | 2008HERL, 12 TmmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82F UTP 8Rort, SFP 2port, POE 1
3 " ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1 )1 5808 000
3 : FHELA IS Ebo|= ST4000WVNODE  4TR, SATA 1 Gk
DLE 22MPA10 22" 1
— RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 20057 50mm 1
ol e b FDF-RACK-SC-1LH2P | 12Core 1
HEUE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
/

Hari2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode
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CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3364 (24927273)

HEHH =4 2WH 4 +=F H
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
_ AT e SR 2 Ay o2y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 20098k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
. ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE 1 17,601,000
b E ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP4Port, PoE | 1
EEEPE STEO0OVXDO04  8TB, SATA |
D016 2Ug 22MP410 22" 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 600:1200:750mm 1
AACE (G2BAEMT) DCS-A-3365 (24927274)
HEHH =4 29Y 4 +F H
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AAIZHSSU B 22 ¥0f 2Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-P2I6RXT 200812, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 | 21,539,000
= ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
= sierjAacaj0)e STS00OVXDO4 | BTE, SATA 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092, 9 07mmCMOS
20098, 9 07mmCMOS
UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24 Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8TE, SATA

22"

60002 00 0e<F S0mim
12Come

24Core

Single Mode

-3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092, 9 07mmCMOS
20092, 9 07mmCMOS
2009FEE:, 12 TmmCMOS
UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24 Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8T8, SATA

22"

60002 00 0e<F S0mim
12Come

24Come

Single Mode

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20002k, 9 07mmCWOSs
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTF 24 Fort, SFF 4Port, FoE
4TE, SATA

22"

Ty

16CH

H| 2t B2l

S sm s s s s s

-4

1>

ol

4>
o

-t ek ok ok ok ke ke =k R R B

7H4

19,668,000

7H

24,820,000

]
i

22,928,000
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L)DLOGIXS

|22

MARE (G2BAEE) DC5-A-3394 (24927303)

ASHH &9
VIEW FILTER
7MoY B TR 2% Ho| T2y
NACR
BULLET CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
_I“' segadcei)e
o L& DUE

EE .
VOIP CONTROLLER
VOIP MASTER SERVER

iy O Lo’

"'
|
' .!1 .

2

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244F
ST4000VNODE
22MPA1D
CEC-5230
CES-5216
CM5-5500

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3395 (24927304)

HSHH =3

VIEW FILTER
AT L R 2 A 22O
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SELAIERNE

2LE

d

VOIP CONTROLLER

VIOIP MASTER SERVER

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP2 36RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STA000VNODSE
22MPA10
CEC-5230
CES-5216

CM5-5500

AAEH (G2BAEH D) DCS-A-3396 (24927305)

HEHH =9
VIEW FILTER
A ZHS S B 22 0| 220y
NV R
DOME CAMERA
BULLET CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
-l e T ]
Ao 2UE

d

VOIP CONTROLLER

VOIP MASTER SERVER

76

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204 RX
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STA000VNODSE
22MPA1D
CEC-5230
CES-5216

CM5-5500

3

1CH

WIND OWS
16CH

2009kz4, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TH, SATA

22"

FAE

16CH

HifE 2] A

S

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

2000F2EL 12 7mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFF 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TB, SATA
22"
T
16CH

HEARE 22| A

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

200924, 9.07 mmCMOS
20002k 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TB, SATA
22"
F2HE
16CH

HifE 2] A

P S T T e e e A Y

4>
o

2%

>
ol

4

23,065,000

4

27,004,000

HE

24,141,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BAI'EHHE) DCS-A-3397 (24927306)

HEHH =4 29y O =g M
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHe S 278 23 40 2203 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 200834, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-B204RX  2008F3hA, 907 mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ3BRXT | 2008HHE, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 29,293,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
NE oo ST4000VNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
S DU 22MP410 22" 1
- W CEC-5230 Ay 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CESS5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HAP B2 A 1
A|AEIH (G2BAYHT) DCS-A-3398 (24927307)
HEHH 9 L=l b 3 =T 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHe S 88 23 40 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DMC-ID204RX  2008H3tA, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
= ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
— ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
- ": serAa s STA000WNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1 23.193.000
—— 24y 22MPA0 22" 1
a1 k! CEC-5230 Fajar 1
- Ul VOIP CONTROLLER CESS216 16CH 1
g VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HARS 2H2) Ak 1
SRR FOFRACK-SCILF12P | 12Cone 1
2 FOFRACK-XX-24P 24Core 1
eI SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A| LB (GZBAYEHT) DCS-A-3399 (24927308)
HEHH =49 2YY w3 =g 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MAIZHe S8R 22 40 2208 | DID-D15 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-B204RX  2008H3tA, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
O ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP &Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
- E"‘ ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
| Fooaaceo)e STADDOVNOOE  4TB, SATA 1 NPT
e — 2uyg 22MP4A10 22" 1
N, g, W CEC-5230 Zajar 1
— VOIP CONTROLLER CESS216 16CH 1
e VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HIAR 2] 1
=EHIE FOFRACK-SC-ILHZR | 12Come 1
HEHIE FOFRACK-X¥-24F  24Comre 1
eI SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3400 (24927309)
HSHH

=3
VIEW FILTER

ol A B R A =T

NMVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
Sogaacaole

2Ug

o

VOIP CONTROLLER

VOIP MASTER SERVER

o EHiE

HEHE

Ch-maier-1

293

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244F
ST4000VNODE
22MPA10
CEC-5230
CES-5216
CM5-5500

FOFRACK-SC1LH 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24F

SFPP-LX20

M (G2BY'EHE) DC5-A-3401 (24927310)
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HEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

A== B | e 2=

NVR

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
sichA3catol

IS

!

VOIP CONTROLLER

VOIP MASTER SERVER
R

R

Eb aaite g

2y

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID 204 RX
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STADDOVNODE
2ZMPATD
CEC-5230
CES-5216
CM5-5500

FOFRACK-SC-1LH 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24P
SFPP-LX20

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200084, 12.7mmCMOS5
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Part, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"

A

16CH

Hahl 2] A

12Cone

24Core

Single Mode

w3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20002k, 9.07mmCMOS
2000k8k4, 9. 07mmCMOS
UTFP 8Paort, 5FP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TE, SATA

22"

Fad

16CH

bl 2 =AM

12Core

24Core

Single Mode

e T T e e e T T e R A T

E

4

4>
o

4

27,269,000

4

24,407,000



CCTV £+HEZ

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3402 (24927311)

CM5-5500

HEHH =9 a9y e =¥ 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AA|ZH S M7 42 M0l 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20088k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  2008H£, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2IGRXT  20088p4, 12 ITmmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1 20,559,000
sECATE a0 STAODOVNODS | 4TB, SATA 1
SLE 22MP410 22" 1
" CEC-5230 F3} Ay 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CM5-5500 HA Zh2)A b 1
HEHE FOFRAESC-ILF2P | 12Come 1
HEHE FOF-RACK-X¥-24P  24Core 1
eSS E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1

A| LB (GZBAYHMT) DCS-A-3403 (24927312)

g Ho 2o I mE 2 1
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AA|ZHHSY M7 42 Mol 22Ty | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20088kE, 9.07mmCMOS | 1

g ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTF 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE | 1
" ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1 23 225 000

W - QAT Eapo STAODOVNODS | ATB, SATA 1

S E 22MP410 22" 1

BOPTWAA o CEC-5230H =l g e 1

k" CEC-5010 B S5 1

VOIP CONTROLLER CE5-5216 16CH 1

VOIP MASTER SERVER B 22 by 1
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L)DLOGIXS

|22

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3404 (24927313)

HSHH

=3
VIEW FILTER

B A T B A | Ao 220

NVR

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SEOAIESNE

2Lg

d

d

VOIP CONTROLLER

VIOIP MASTER SERVER

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STA000VNDDS
22MPA10
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CE5-5216
CM5-5500

MARTE (G2ZBAEHT) DC5-A-3405 (24927314)

HSHH

i

=93
VIEW FILTER

ALK ZHe S8 81 784 24| Ho| T2

NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
StEHATICE 0=

2L

-

-

VOIP CONTROLLER

VOIP MASTER SERVER

L b

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP2 36RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STADDDYNODS
22MPA10
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CES-5216
CM5-5500

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3406 (24927315)

a0

HEHH

=9
VIEW FILTER

FEELE T R T R el =t

NVR

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
SHEOAIE20E

2UE

o

d
VOIP CONTROLLER
VOIP MASTER SERVER

L

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204 RX
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244F
5T4000VNODE
22MPAD
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CES-5216
CM5-5500

S

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

200024, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TB, SATA

22"

2k o549
Ehrd B9
16CH

b8 ] A

3

1CH
WIND OWS
16CH

2008k24, 12.7 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TB, SATA,

22"

R o5
Rk 55
16CH

Hiahdl 2] M

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

20028k, 9.07 mmCMOS
20028k, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Paort, 5FP 2port, PoE
UTF 24Part, 5FP 4Port, PoE

4TH, SATA

22"

IR 4549
o
16CH

Hfa el 22 AH

E

4

g

4

4>
o

— el el el i E i eh e h e ek s

4

23,363,000

5

27,301,000

14

24,439,000



MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3407 (24927316)

HEEHH

BOETVEAAT
DG=(r S

=4
VIEW FILTER

BATHEE S B ] A 225

N.V.R

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR
sEfAIEAOE

24y

o

-
VOIP CONTROLLER
VOIP MASTER SERVER

L

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNCAB204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STADDOVNDOE
22MP410
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CES-5216
CM5-5500

A AEH (G2BA|EMT) DCS-A-3408 (24927317)

HEHH

D=0

=49
VIEW FILTER

WA TS B AR 3 A0 220

MNVER

DOME CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SEQAIEE0E

N

o

o

VOIP CONTROLLER

YOIP MASTER SERVER
LR

BRI

FEriEE

29y

DVFD
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244p
5T4000VNDDS
22MP410
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CES-5216
CM5-5500

FOFRACKSCILH2ZP
FOFRACK-XX-24P
SFPP-LX20

CCTV £+HEZ

4

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200922, 9.07mmCMOS
20006k, 9 07mmCMOS
20098 12 ImmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"

Zrard o5

Erard 353

16CH

Harl 2l

4

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20026, 9 07 mmCMO S
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4 Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"

=atd o538

=3hd s5 8

16CH

el 2] A

12Come

24Cone

Single Mode

4>

e

29,591,000

K

23,491,000

81



L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3409 (24927318)

HEHH =9 294% 3 +3F

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
UAZ S SUBYAE B Ao 22 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2009k8tL, 9.07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTF 8Port, SFP 2port, Pok 1
%" & ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Fort, SFF 4Port, FoE | 1

v e FECAIER0E STAODOVNODS  4TB, SATA 1 ——

— 2LE 22MP410 22" 1 A
s ‘_‘ H CEC-5230H B3 Ay 1
o ! CEC-5010 B SR 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HA P A 1
SRR FOFRACK-SCILHIZP | 12Core 1
HEUE FDOFRACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
oL F SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AAEE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3410(24927319)
HEHH =% 24% 3 +=F 4

VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
UAZHEE UMY B Ao 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ3BRXT  2000H3kL, 12.7mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP Zport, Pof | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE | 1
W R T ] STAODOVNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1

BLE 22MP410 22" 1 27,567,000
g CEC-5230H BRAl A 1
! CEC-5010 B 59 1

BOFTVERRT

el VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 Hjaf P2) e 1
HEHE FOFRACK-SCILHIZP | 12Core 1
2SR FOFRACK-XX-24P 24Core 1
eSO E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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CCTV £+HEZ

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3411 (24927320)

HEHH =9 29E 3 =3 74
VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1
AT RS M3 A a0l 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID 204 RX, 20022k, 9 07 mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 200RE4 9 07 mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B2P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
SEQAIESNIE ST4000VNODE 4TB, SATA 1 24,704,000
L=k S| 22MPA10 22" 1
W CEC-5230H Eatd o543 1

ey u CEC-5010 IR R 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-52186 1&6CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 e 2] A 1
HEHE FOFRACKSCILHIZP | 12Cone 1
HEE FDFRACK-X%-24P  24Cone 1
BEelEE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
AMARTE (G2BAEMT) DCS-A-3412 (24927321)

HEHH &9 29y 3 £ 74
VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1
AT RS M3 A a0l 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID 204 RX, 20022k, 9 07 mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 200RE4 9 07 mmCMOS 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IP236RXT | 2000F2R4- 12 7mmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B2P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
[ B L= =] 5T4000VNODE 4TB, SATA 1 29,856,000
2U4H 22MPA10 22" 1
il CEC-5230H L e R 1
u CEC-5010 Eard 553 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 Bl 2 M 1
HEE FOFRACKSCILFZP 12Cone 1
S EHIE FDFRACK-XX-24P 24Cone 1
HEst2F SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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L)DLOGIXS

|22

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3413 (24927322)

HSHH

Be-tne

=3
VIEW FILTER

ol A B R A =T

NMVR

DOME CAMERA,

ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
Sogaacaole

2Ug

o

VOIP MASTER SERVER

29y

DVF01
DID-01%
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204 RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244F
ST400D0VNODE
22MPA10
CEC-5240

CM5-5500

MARE (GZBAEYHE) DC5-A-3414 (24927323)

HSHHE

=9
VIEW FILTER

AT B AR 3 A0 220

NVR

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
LIS S0E

2Lg

o
VOIFP MASTER SERVER

oYy

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-1B 204 RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STA0D0VNODE
22MPAD
CEC-5240
CM5-5500

MARE (GZBAREYHT) DC5-A-3415 (24927324)

84

HSHH

=93
VIEW FILTER

AT e B R A A 220

NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
StEfAIEE0E

2Ug

|

VOIP MASTER SERVER

29y

DVFD1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244pP
STA00D0VNODE
22MPAD
CEC-5240
CM5-5500

3

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

20098k, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTF 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

ATE, SATA
22"
ELTE]

HIARE 221 M

e

1CH

WIND OWS
16CH

200284, 9 07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PokE

4TB, SATA
22"

59y

HEAME 2| At

e

1CH
WINDOWS
16CH

2000FEk4, 12,7 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PokE

ATB, SATA

22"

2|3

HAg B2

=3

4

=4

g

=4

e e T T A e

4

22,857,000

4

22,994,000

4

26,933,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MARE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3416 (24927325)

HEHH =4 Lol b 3 =g 74
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AR e S MEPHH 23 Mo 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2008H3k:, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2008H3k:, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 24,070,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
sErAac o) STA000VNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
AL S2UE 22MP410 22" 1
T CEC-5240 S0y 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 H] 4P 224 b 1
AMABID (GIRAIMMT) DCS-A-3417 (24927326)
HEHH =4 Lol b w3 T 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH i
AR e SH BUPHH 23 Mo 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DMC-ID204RX  2008H3RS 9 07mmCMOS | 1
o BULLET CAMERA DNC-BZ04RX  20083k:, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
;.ﬁ'ﬁ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP23BRXT  2008H3k:, 12 TmmCMOS | 1 20,322 000
_r ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP &PRort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
__l' ETHERNET SWITCHING HUBE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
e seraacao)s STADOOVNOOS  ATB, SATA |
SLE 22MP410 22" 1
! CEC-5240 L 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HJ4P 22 b 1
AAEID (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3418 (24927327)
HEHH =9 Lol b w4 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH i
AR S S 22 Mo 22y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
M.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DMC-ID204RX  2008H3RS, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82F UTP &PRort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
= o ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
"_E,;.—u seqAacato)E STAOOOVNDOS  4TB, SATA 123,122,000
o r2:7m DLE] 22MP410 22" 1
o B £ CEC-5240 Sy 1
o VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 | 4P 2214 b 1
2ElE FOFRACK-SC-1LHZP | 12Come 1
HEuE FOF-RACK-XX¥-24P | 24Cone 1
.

Hari2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode
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L)DLOGIXS

|22

MLRTE (G2BAEME) DCS-A-3419 (24927328)

HSHH

=3
VIEW FILTER

A TheE T B AR 3 A0 220

NVER

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
oA sl

2ug

d

VOIP MASTER SERVER
HEaE

HEE

HarlE2E

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244P

STADDDYNODS
22MPA10

CEC-5240
CM5-5500

FOFRACK- SR 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24P

SFPP-LX20

AAETH (G2BA|EH D) DCS-A-3420(24927329)

HSHH

=3
VIEW FILTER

FRIELE T R T R e e =

NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
FECAICE0lE

2Ug

-]

VOIP MASTER SERVER
HEHE

2

d@rtlSE

L b

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IP2 36RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
ST4000VNODE
22MPA10
CEC-5240
CM5-5500

FOFRACK-5C1LH 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24P

SFPP-LX20

MARE (G2BAEYHE) DC5-A-3421 (24927330)
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HSHHE

=
DE-01G

=9
VIEW FILTER

S AT B R A A 22T

NAVR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
FHegaacajole

2ug

d

VOIP MASTER SERVER
HiEHNE

HEE

HasLs

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204 RX
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244F

STADDDYNODS
22MPA10

CEC-5240
CM5-5500

FOFRACK-SC-1UF1 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24F

SFPP-LX20

S

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000k, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP &Port, SFP 2paort, PoE
UTP 24Paort, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"

=23

Hjapgl 2] A

12Core

24Core

single Mode

e

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20008, 12. 7 mmCMOS
UTP &Part, SFF 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"

=2y

el 2] A

12Core

24Care

Single Mode

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000, 9.07 mmCMOS
20008, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP &Port, SFP 2paort, PoE
UTP 24Paort, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

22"
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B2 2] A
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HE
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5

24,336,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DC5-A-3422 (24927331)

HEHH =% oY 3 = A
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZ S SU B B3| M0l 22y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20088}, 5.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 20008}, 5.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ36RXT | 200884, 12 7mmeMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1 29,488,000
segAacao)y STAO0OVNDDE | ATB, SATA 1
g 22MP410 22" |
w—h " CEC-5240 9|3 1
b 15 VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HIARE 22 A |
SEdiE FOFRAKSCILHZP | 12Coe 1
= fin FOF-RACK-XX-24P 24Conre 1
RS HOE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
A A (G2BAIYHT) DCS-A-3423 (24927332)
HESHH =4 Lol L w3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAR} S SY B 33 Mol 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NV DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 200814, 8 07TmmEMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFPAPort, PoE | 1 | 000,000
FHEfATEA 0L STBODOVX004 | 8T, SATA 1
U 22MP410 22+ 1
2 TE{ O B3| 51798 SPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 200<750mm 1
A AMIE (G2BAIYIHS) DCS-A-3424 (24927333)
HESHH =9 29y 3y =g M
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1cH 1
AAR} S S B 33 Mol 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  2009ESH4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1 19,700,000
FHErAm e 0L STBODOVX004 | 8T, SATA 1
s U 22MP410 22° |
2 TE| O B3| 51798 8PORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 200x750mm 1

ar



L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3425 (24927334)

HEHH &4 =L L 4 =¥ 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AA|ZHE SN B RE HY ol 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NMR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-P236RXT | 2000HEkE, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB ~ DNH-82P UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 R
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
steCaacaio)E STBODOVX004 TR, SATA 1
2UE 22MP410 22" 1
AFEY AT C51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 B00x1200x750mm 1
AMLARTE (G2BAET) DCS-A-3426 (24927335)
HEHH =9 Lob b 4 +=F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A4|7H =S B 2y Mo 120y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009t 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82F UTP &Port, SFP Zport, PoE 1 20,917,000
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Fort, PoE | 1
seaacaiope STBODOVXOO4  STR, SATA 1
Ay 2L 22MP410 22* 1
AFE YA €51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 B00x1200%750mm 1
AAEIE (G2BAEHET) DCS-A-3427 (24927336)
HEHH &4 Sy 4 =3 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AA|7HSSH BRI 23 Aol 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2009EkE, 9.07mmIMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009t 9.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 20098}, 12 7mmCMOS | 1 —
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB ~ DNH-82F UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Fort, PoE | 1
e seaaceaiope STBODOVXOO4  STB, SATA 1
_— 2UE 22MP410 22" 1
AFE YA €51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
1

RACK CABINET DCR-22 60012007 50mm

a8



CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3428 (24927337)

HESHH =4 29Y w3 =2 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HARZH Y B 23 Mol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20022k, 9 07mmCMOS |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B2P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, 5FF 4Port, FoE | 1
QA3 calolE STBOODVXDD4A | BTB, SATA 1 19,500,000
2LE 22MP410 2 1
e S €51798 SPORTHDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 BO01 2007 50mm 1
HEUE FOFRACK-SC-1LH12P | 12 Core 1
HEOE FOFRACK-XX-24F 24 Core 1
HarilE SFPPLX20 Single Mode 1
AMLAEE (G2BAEY ) DCS-A-3429 (24927338)
HSHH =9 Lo b e +F ¥
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAZHEEY B F2 Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX 20024 9. 07mmCMOSs |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B2P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE | 1
SEMHAIESOE STBOODVXD0D4A | BTB, SATA 1 20,000,000
SLE 22MP410 22" 1
R ke 51798 SPORTHDMI) 1
BOFTHARS RACK CABINET DCR-22 B00=1 2007 50mm 1
S FOFRACK-SC-1LH12P | 12 Core 1
SR FOFRACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
HETiRE SFPPLX20 Single Mode 1
MAHE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3430 (24927339)
HESHH =4 29y w3 = 14
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAR Y B 23 Aol 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.MVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IFZIERAT | 200@FEkE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B82P UTPBPort, SFP 2port, PoE |1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Fort, SFF 4Port, FoE | 1
SEH AT ESA0E STBOODVXDD4 | BTB, SATA 1 24,044,000
2UE 22MP410 s 1
e B A C51798 SPORTHDMI 1
A RACK CABINET DCR-22 BO0=1 2007 50mm 1
SR FOFRACK-SC-1LH12P | 12 Core 1
2T FDFRACK-XX-24P | 24 Core 1
FariRE 1

SFPP-LX20 Single Mode
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3431 (24927340)

HEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

A THEE B AR 2 A0 220

MNAVR

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
= P =10 5]

2UE

HirE Y EE A

RACK CABINET

HEUE

HEuE

HaslIE

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCAD204RX
DNC-B204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STBODOVX004
22MPA10
C51798
DCR-22

FOFRACK-SC-1UR2P
FOF-RACK-XX- 24P

SFPP-LX20

MLRTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3432 (24927341)

HS s

=4
VIEW FILTER

ElA| T B R | A =k

MV.R

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA,

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
sierjaae o

IS

AT YUY

RACK CABINET

R

EE ]

B 4tlDE

2

CVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04RX
DNC-IB204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-E2P
DNH-244F
STEODOVXO0DS
22MPATD0
C51798
DCR-22

FOFRACK-SC-1UF12P
FOF-RACK-XX- 24P

SFPP-LX20

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3433 (24927342)

HSHH

=4
WVIEW FILTER

BA T EE T B A A M B3

NVR
DOME CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
segA3cajo

U

AR E A

RACK CABINET

Ly

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STEODOVXO04
2IMPAID
C51798
DCR-40

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092, 9.07mmCMOS
2008, 9.07mmCMOS
UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8TB, SATA

22"

SPORT(HDMI)
B00=1200=750mm
12Core

24Caone

Single Mode

S

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092 9 07mmCMOS
2008E:, 9.07mmCMOS
20092, 12 7TmmCMOS
UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Part, SFF 4Port, PoE
8TB, SATA

22"

BPORT(HDMI)

6001 200=750mm
12Caone

24Care

Single Mode

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2009k, 9.07mmCMOS
UTF 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8T8, SATA

22"

BPORT(HDMI)
B600=2000=750mm

4>
o

E

4>

4

=4

P e R . . T S S A"

HE

21,182,000

4
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5

20,429,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3434 (24927343)

HEHH =9 29Y 4 =F 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZHE S0 B 23 4ol Z20g | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 2009}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1 e
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Fort, PoE 1
FerjAacao)= STEOOOVNDO4 | BTB, SATA 1
2Ug 22MP410 22" 1
ARE Y BYS C51798 SPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO020000750mm 1
MAEH (G2BAI'EMHET) DCS-A-3435 (24927344)
HEHH =% 29 4 =F 14
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
HAZHE SN BARH B3 Aol 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009}, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTF 8Fort, SFF 2port, PoE 1 SR
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
sogAalaceao= STBOOOVXDO4 | BTB, SATA 1
518 =N 22MP410 22" 1
AT UMY 51798 SPORT{HOMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0 200057 50mm 1
MAHHE (G2BAIEHE) DCS-A-3436 (24927345)
HEgHH =4 Lo 1 w4 == 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A THe S B T3 Ay o2 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 20092}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1 21,643,000
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4 Fort, PoE 1
e sicoaaceloe STBOOOVXDO4 | BTB, SATA 1
et 2 22MP410 22" 1
AT E Y Y C51798 BPORT{HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0 200057 50mm 1
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3437 (24927346)

HEHH &4 2y 4 % 74

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
A ZHE S W B 2 Mo 22 g DID-015 WIND OWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20094, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
Hh " &£ BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 2009k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1

T @ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2009Hk4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1 26,795,000
- = l ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB ~ DNH-82F UTP &Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
S ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB ~ DINH-244F UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, Pof 1
— =t R L= 5] STEODOVXOO4  BTB, SATA 1
% SLE 22 MP410 22" 1
AFEIYHEYI] 51798 SPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 H00x 2000 750mm 1

AAETH (G2BAEH D) DCS-A-3438 (24927347)

HSHH =4 b 3 +F 14

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
4|2 SN BIHR B3 Mo 228 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-D204RX | 2008HH4, 9.07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP &Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

seqaacaoe STROODVXOO4 | 8TE, SATA 1 20,694,000
2UE 22MP410 22" 1
HEEY MY 51798 BFORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 B600x2000%750mm 1
Uy FOFRACKSC-ILHZP| 12Core 1
Ry FDF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
YESMOE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1

AMASIE (GZBAYHT) DCS-A-3439 (24927348)
HSHH &9 b 3 +F 14

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
LA THe S B 2R HA A o208 DID-015% WINDOWS 1
VLR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2008H4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
— ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

oo T8 gegancegs STEO0OVXO04 | BTB, SATA 1 20832,000
e IJ g 22MP410 22" 1
e HTEL S| 51798 SPORT(HDMI) 1
— RACK CABINET DCR-40 600X2000750mm 1
— e i FOFRACKSC-1U-12P | 12Come 1
Ry FDF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Core 1
E P[] SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3440 (24927349)

HEEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

AT B 3 A 22T

NV R

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
e AacEolE

2Lg

AT EH YU

RACK CABINET

HEUE

HEHE

HarllE

L

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCAP23E6RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STBODOVX004
22MPA10
51798
DCR-40

FOFRACK-SC-1LF2P
FOF-RACK-XX-24F

SFPP-LX20

A AEE (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3441 (24927350)

A

BOFTWRS
=015

=9
VIEW FILTER

BATH EE S B A A 22 g

NVER

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
sierjA3c o

auE

AT DALY

RACK CABINET

R

LT

RN

L

V01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNCAB204RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STEODOVX004
22MP410
51798
DCR-40

FOFRACK-SC-IUR2P
FOF-RACK-XX-24F
SFPP-LX20

AMLREE (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3442 (24927351)

HE

=4
VIEW FILTER

BAZHEE SR A M o2

NVR
DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB
FEQATI=E0=E

2UE

R E QAR

RACK CABINET

Yoy

YUy

HE2UDE

L

V01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCHAD204R X
DNCAB204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-82F
DNH-244P
STBODOVXD04
22MPA10
51798
DCR-40

FOFRACK-SCILR2P
FOF-RACK-XX-24P
SFPP-LX20

CCTV £+HEZE

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000k, 12 7TmmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8T8, SATA

22"

SPORT(HDMI)

B0002 D007 S0mm
12Cane

24Care

Single Mode

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200@t 2, 9 07mmCMOS
2000EE:, 9 07mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, 5FP 4Port, PoE
8TB, SATA

22"

BPORT(HDMI)

60002 00007 S0mm
12Care

24Cone

Single Mode

e

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20082 9 07mmCMOS
2008, 9 07mmCMOS
20082k, 12 ImmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8T8, SATA

22"

BPORT(HDMI)

60002 00007 S0mm
12Caorne

24Cone

Single Mode

4>
ol

4

4>

4>
ol

—t ol ok o ok ek ke ke ke e e e

74

24,770,000

e

21,908,000

HE

27,060,000
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MLRE (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3443 (24927352)

HEHH =4 2% 3 = 71

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAZHEEUBYE 2Y Mo 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX  2009HE4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82F UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
= ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

el scOaacelo)e STBODOVX004  8TB, SATA 1 33,957,000
— | PUE] 22MP410 22" 1
gy [l_ A AT 0 R 55VH7)-H 55" 1
T AFE LA €51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
festl RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60x500x560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 001 200%750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0X2000x750mm 1

MERE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3444 (24927353)

HEHH 9 =L 3 *F 4

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
YAIZHE S BT 3% Mo 20y | DID-015 WIND OWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX 20093k, 9.07 mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP &Port, SFP 2port, Pok 1
- ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1

v Sie FHECjAI E2j0|E STEO0DVXO04 | BTB, SATA 1 34,094,000
—_— | 2UuE 22MP410 22" 1
Py ll W AFHS O A 0] 2 55VH7I-H 55¢ 1
' HFE YA 51798 SPORT(HOMI) 1
e RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60X500%560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 60021200%750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 600%2000%750mm 1

A AETH (G2BA|EH D) DCS-A-3445 (24927354)

HEHH &9 o9y 3 & 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT S B Y Mo 120y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP236RXT | 2008H3k4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
seCAa e STEODOVX004 | STB, SATA 1 38,033,000
DU E 22MP410 3" 1
o AP E O] A E| 0] 23] EEVHTI-H 55" 1

SOFTY UM CS1798 BPORT(HOMI) 1
il RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60x500x560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 200=750mm 1

RACK CABINET DCR-40 600=2000=750mm 1



=4
VIEW FILTER

BlA 2 BN A A A 20

NVR
DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
sEgAI= o

g

A S LA B 20| 23]
HEE A

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

=9
VIEW FILTER
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NV.R
DOME CAMERA,
BULLET CAMERA,
SPEED DOME CAMERA
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ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
FEfAIE20E
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T E
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RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

AMLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3446 (24927355)

L

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNCAB204RX
DNH-B2P
DNH-244pP
STBODOVXD04
22MP410
SEVH7IH
51798
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3447 (24927356)

L

V01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNC-B204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STE0DOVX004
22MPA10
S5VH7IH
£51798
DCR-08
DCR-22

DCR-40

CCTV £+HEZ

+3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2002k, 9 07mmCMOS
20002 9. 07mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8TB, SATA

23"
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BPORT(HDMI)
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6001 20007 50mm

B00: 20007 S0mm

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2002k, 9 07mmCMOS
200@tEEE:, 9 07mmCMOS
20002 12 TmmCMOS
UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MLRE (G2BAET) DCS-A-3448 (24927357)

HEHH &9 29y e =3 71H
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAITHEEU BRI 2y Mol T2y DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 2009HEkL, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE 1
seCaacaio)E STEODOVXODO04 | BTR, SATA 1
2L 22 MP410 rr 1 34,222,000
o 4 S O] A B2 0] 33 55VHTI-H 55" 1
BT E Y EAE C51798 BPORT(HDMI 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60x500x560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 B00x1 200%750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0X2000x750mm 1
R FOFRACKSCILFIZP | 12Come 1
HiEE FOF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Cone 1
BAEsH2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
ALRE (G2BA|EHE) DCS-A-3449 (24927358)
HEHH =9 Lob & w4 = 4

VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZHE S U By Mo 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX  2000HEE, 5.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82F UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE ~ DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
G e = ] STRODOVXO04 TR, SATA 1
2UE 22 MP410 2" 1
o 4p 2 O] A B2 0] ) E5VH7I-H 55 eSS
AFEY A €51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1

sormans RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60500x560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 B00x1 200%750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0=2000=750mm 1
HEHE FOFRACKSC1LH2P | 12Cone 1
HiEuE FOF-RACK-XX-24F | 24Cone 1
LHSMDE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1



CCTV £+HEZ

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3450 (24927359)

HEHH =9 29Y 3 =¥ 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AAIZH S8 SR 33 M0l 2202 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IFZIBRXT | 2008EE, 12, 7mmCMOs 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTF 8Port, SFP Zport, Pok 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
FECAI o) STS00OVX004 | BTB, SATA 1
EIN]S 22MP410 22" 1 38,298,000
SAPH HO| A S 30| 23 SEVHT FH 55" 1
oy HRE YU 51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 560x500X560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 B001200=750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 B002000x750mm 1
HEHE FOFRAESC-ILF2P | 12Come 1
SRR FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Core 1
s E SEPP-L%20 Single Mode 1
AAME (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3451 (24927360)
=9 Lol N -
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZH =S BT 23 o 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX | 20098kE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX  2009EkLE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTF 8Port, SFP Zport, PoE 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
T SHE  sicgsaceoE STS00OVX004 | BTB, SATA 1
Lyl 1 22MPA10 22" 1 35,436,000
E I.| ll A H RO AF 20| 23 55WH7 H 55" 1
e ABE YU C51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 560500560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 001 200%750mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 BO0X20002750mm 1
HEUE FOFRAKSCILFZP | 12Cone 1
HEUE FOF-RACK-X¥-24F | 24Core 1
YasHRE SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1

97



L)DLOGIXS

P

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3452 (24927361)

HS s

=4
VIEW FILTER

AT = B R A ) 22

N.V.R

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
FEMATES0E

2UE
NS0
T e Y R

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

SEHE

SEHE

gaTtEE

2UY

CVF01
DID-015
DRV-3018
DNC-ID204RX
DNC-IB204RX
DNCIP236RXT
DNH-B2P
DNH-244P
STB00OVX004
22MPA10
SSVHTHH
51798
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40

FOFRACK-SC-1LF12P

FOF-RACK- K- 24P
SFPP-LX20

MERE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3465 (24927374)

98

HEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

HATHEE T B A A A 2205

MV R

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB
sEfAIER0|=
sefAacesold

L =w S (=511 ]

IS

AL HC|AB 0|2
HEE YA
Ci~30fy0|

CiA A0f2y 0]

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

L

CVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04RX
DNCAB204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
5T4000VNDOS
STBODOVX004
R2ZH-H10RSS
2ZMPATD
S5VHYHH
51798

V5P G350
DW-FE00-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2008, 9.07mmCMOS
20098, 9.07mmCMOS
200984, 12 7mmCMOS
UTF 8Port, SFF 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
8T8, SATA

22"

55"

SPORT(HDMI)
GE0=500=560mm

600=1 2007 50mm
600=2000=750mm
12Core

24Cone

Single Mode

4

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2008, 9.07mmCMOS
200984, 9.07mmCMOS
200984, 12 7mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

8T8, SATA

10TR, 545

22"

55"

SPORT(HDMI)

Ofj21 A8 2 ), SAS/SATA
B3 AR 23] SAS
GE0=500=560mm

600=1 2007 50mm

B00=2000=7 50mm

P T e T e e A A T T =

E

4

P S A . e R e I . T

=3

4

40,588,000

4

74,726,000



MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3470 (24927379)

HiEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

w42 EE A 3 A0 220y

NV.R

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUR
FIEHATES0E
SIENAJES0E
siEHA3ES0E

24

e e AR s — [ o
T E ek
Cl& 3 04 2j0]

CjA S o 2|0)

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

aEE

SRR

Rl RE

L

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNC-B204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-B2P
DNH-244P
STADDOVNDOS
STEODOVXD04
RZH-H10RSS
22MPA10
SEVH7IH
C51798

V5P G350
DW-F800-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40

FOFRACK-SCAUAZP

FOF-RACK-XX-24P
SFPP-LX20

MEREE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3479 (24927388)

HEHH

=4
VIEW FILTER

A ZH SN B A T o o2

M.V.R

DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
SIEHAIESOE
e e [T [
= B [T ]
IS

B4 HOA FH|0] =)
Tl R aka]
L2304 2{|0]

Ll 3 04 3|0]

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

o

o

-

u

VIOIP CONTROLLER
VOIF MASTER SERVER

L o

DVF-01
DIC-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNH-B82P
DNH-244P
STADDOVNDOS
STEDOOVX 004
RZH-H1DRS5
22MPA10
SEVHTIH
€51798

V5P G350
DW-FE00-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40
CEC-5230
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CEC-5240
CE5-5216
CM5-5500

CCTV £+HEZ

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS
20002, 9 07mmCMOS
20092, 12 TmmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, 5FP 4Part, PoE
4TB, SATA

8TB, SATA

10T, SAS

22"

55"

BPORT(HDMI)

Of| 1A & 2) 2] SAS/SATA
B3 AT B3] SAS
S60=S00=560mm

6001 2007 50mm
B00=2000=750mm
12Come

24Cane

Single Mode

e

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092, 9 07mmCMOS
UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, 5FF 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

BTB, SATA

10TB, 5A5

22"

55"

SPORT(HDMI)

O QIA-E2) 2] SASFSATA
B3 AT 23] SAS

BB 500 560mm

6001 2007 50mm
6002 000=7 50mm
FaRE

EHb o5

L = ]

=23

16CH

Hj -2t 2

s
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3480 (24927389)

HEHH %9 29y 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
AAIZHES UMY R B3 Mo 1212 | DID-D1S WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B204RX | 2000H3p4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
seqaac el ST4000VNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
I R = ] STEO0OVX004 | 8TB, SATA 1
seCaaceo R2ZH-H10RSS 10TB, SAS 1
2UE 22MP410 2" 1
o AP O A B2 0] 33| 55VHTI-H 55 1
HTELH S| 51798 SPORT(HDMI) 1 76,847,000
L]~ 20§ 2 0] VSP G350 I AE 2JA], SAS/SATA | 1
SEEE DW-FBOD-DBLC | BF3r AE2|7|, SAS 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 560x500%560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 0021 2007 50mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 600% 20007 50mm 1
g CEC-5230 Zajary 1
y CEC-5230H BA M2 1
! CEC-5010 B 32 1
! CEC-5240 29y 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES5216 160H 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 B 2k A 1

AASIE (G2RAMMT) DCS-A-3481 (24927390)

HEHH &9 2HY 3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 iCH 1
MAIZHe S UMY R 22 40 221g | DID-D15 WINDOWS 1
NV R DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-P2Z36RXT | 2008H3HE, 12 7mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244F UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
serAa szl ST4000VNOOS | 4TB, SATA 1
seoaaceole STBOOOVKOO4 | BTB, SATA 1
oA sz R2H-H10RSS 10TB, SAS 1
2UE 22MP410 22" 1
O A H O] A-Z2| 0] 243 SSVH7I-H 55" 1
HFE YRS 51798 SPORTIHDMI) 1 80,786,000
TR VSP G350 ORI AG 2J2], SAS/SATA | 1
L]~ 20§ 2 0] DW-FB00-DBLC | 2H3r ABR|3|, SAS 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 S60#500=560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 200%750mm 1

Eor v RACK CABINET DCR-40 60020007 50mm 1
s k! CEC-5230 Zapuy 1
y CEC-5230H B 2 1

! CEC-5010 B SR 1

! CEC-5240 29y 1

VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1

1

VOIP MASTER SERVER CM5-5500 Hif 2 A
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AMLRTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3482 (24927391)

HE

ST
=015

=4
VIEW FILTER

BlA [ EE B A A A 2
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DOME CAMERA,
BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUR

HerAds 20
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BT E AR

Ci& A0f2o]
SRR

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET
RACK CABINET

!

o

o

o
VOIP CONTROLLER

VOIP MASTER SERVER

L

DVF-01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNCAB204RX
DNH-B2P
DNH-244P
STADDOVNDOS
STE0DOVX004
R2ZH-H1DR55
22MP410
SEVH7IH
51798

V5P G350
DW-FE00-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40
CEC-5230
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CEC-5240
CE5-5216
CM5-5500

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3483 (24927392)

HiE

=4
VIEW FILTER

BlA [T B A A A 220

N.V.R

DOME CAMERA
BULLET CAMERA
SPEED DOME CAMERA

ETHERMET SWITCHING HUR
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR

= B =N ]
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et HE OSSO 23]
AT E U R3]

ClA- 304240

ClA 304 2|0]

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

o

o

o

o

VOIP CONTROLLER
VOIP MASTER SERVER

L

V01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNCADZ04R X
DNCAB204RX
DNCAP236RXT
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
STAD0OVNDOS
STEODOVX D04
RZH-H1DR55
22MPA10
S5VH7IH
51798

V5P G350
DW-F800-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40
CEC-5230
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CEC-5240
CES-5216

CM5-5500

CCTV £+HEZE

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20002, 9 07mmCMOS
20002 9 07mmCMOS
UTP &Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
4TB, SATA

BTE, SATA

10TB, SAS

22"

G5

SPORT(HDMI)

Of| LA 2| 2], SASSATA
B3 AT 23] SAS
560=500=560mm

BO0e1 200=750mm
B00e2 000=7 S0mm
FaAE

LT = e

L e

=2

16CH

A1 B2

%

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

2000t &, 9 07mmCMOS
20002 9 07mmCMOS
20082, 12 TmmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE
ATB, SATA

BTB, SATA

10TB, SAS

22"

B5"

SPORT(HDMI)

O Q1A 2] 2] SAS/SATA
A AS 213, SAS
S60=500=560mm

GO0 2007 50mm

B0 20007 S0mm
FaAY

B o5

BHE S5

=uH

16CH

Hiafdl £t

—t ol ek ok R ke ok D i i ok i D kD ke ke ke e R o e e R

4>

—t ek ek ek ok D ki i i i D D ke i e . kR e R e R
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HE

77,923,000
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83,075,000
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L)DLOGIXS

|2+A1E

MARE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3484 (24927393)

HSHH

=3
VIEW FILTER

WA T B AR | A Z= 5

NVR
DOME CAMERA,

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

= e = 5]
St B =1 ]

[ == Bt L= e )
2UE

4= O] A2 0=
eI E-YA]

O A3 0]

LA 30

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

VOIP CONTROLLER
VIOIP MASTER SERVER
EiE

E R

i apis ]

29y

DVFO1
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-ID204 RX
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
ST40D0VNODE
STEQDOVXDDS
RZH-H10R55
22MPA10
S5VH7I-H
51798

V5P G350
DW-FB00-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40
CEC-5230
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CEC-5240
CES-5216
CM5-5500

FOFRACK-SC1LF1 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24F

SFPP-LX20

MARE (GZBAEHT) DC5-A-3485 (24927394)

HSHH

BTV

[T

102

=93
VIEW FILTER

A TheE T B AR Y Ao 220

NVR
BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

= e = 5]
FHegaacaole
segaacaole
2UE

A AR O LS 0] 23]
HTEHYUEHA]

O A3 o]

L]~ 30§ 0]

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

RACK CABINET

VOIP CONTROLLER
VIOIP MASTER SERVER
SHEHhE

SHEHE

HdaETRE

29y

DVF01
DID-015
DRV-3016
DNC-IB204R X
DNH-82P
DNH-244P
ST4000VNODE
STEODDVXODDS
RZH-H10RS5
22MPA10
S5VH7I-H
C51798

V5P G350
DW-FBOD-DBLC
DCR-08
DCR-22
DCR-40
CEC-5230
CEC-5230H
CEC-5010
CEC-5240
CE5-5216
CM5-5500

FOFRACKSC-1LH 2P
FOFRACK-XX-24P

SFPP-LX20

3

1CH
WIND OWS
16CH

2009k EEL, 907 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TH, SATA
8T8, SATA
10TR, 545
22"

55"
BFORTHDMI)

21 A 23] SAS/SATA
S AG2T SAS
560500 560mm
B00=1 2007 50mm
B00= 20007 S0mm

Y
454
2R o5
=9y

16CH

AR ] M

12Come
24Come
Single Maode

3

1CH
WIND OWS
16CH

2002k 2L, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE
UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE

4TB, SATA
8TB, SATA
10TR, 5A5
22"

55"
BPORTIHDMI

21 A& 2)3], SASSATA
B AE2 T SAS
S60=500=560mm
60001 2007 S0rmm
00020007 S0rmim

T2
RE YFY
SR st
=93

16CH

HiafE 2] A

12Cone
24Cone
Single Mode

E

4

el el el el el el ek e ek ek ek el el e e ek e ek ek ek e e B ek

g

.'s

— el el el e el ek e e ke i ek o h i ek i e ok ok B e e ok

4

76,975,000

4

77,112,000



CCTV £+HEZ

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3486 (24927395)

HEHH =9 oY 3 = A
VIEW FILTER DV 1CH 1
A THeS HEApH E My aeax | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MR DRV-3016 16CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP23IERXT 2009k 12 TmmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4Port, PoE | 1
segAIEs 0" STADOOVMNDDE ATR, S.ATA 1
scOA3ceold STE000 X004 HTR, SATA 1
=LA =B R2H-H10RSS 10TB, SAS 1
g 22MPA10 22" 1
HArH HO] AZH|0] 2FF] BEVHT FH B&" 1
HTEH UM 517498 BPORT(HDMI) 1
oA 30420 VSP G350 Q1A 2 2] SASSATA 1 81,051,000
ClA 3 042 0] DW-FB00-DBLC  =H3 A&23] SAS 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 E&0=S00560mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 G001 2007 S0mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 GO0 2000 TS0mm 1
o " CEC-5230 Fapady 1
o CEC-5230H FPRbA) Ab 1
"Beons o CEC-5010 ] e G e e 1
b CEC-5240 =0y 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 b Zraje 1
Iy FOFRAKSC-ILH12P | 12Come 1
SHEHE FOF-RACK-XX-24P  24Cone 1
Yl g SFPP-LX20 Single Made 1
A A (G2ZBAHEHT) DCS-A-3487 (24927396)
HESHH =94 Lob 3 =¥ 4
WIEW FILTER DWFO 1CH 1
AL THe S SR 1 M oEa  DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MVER DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 2002, 907 mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DMNC-1B204 X 2002 4 907 mmCMOSs |1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DMH-82P UTP 8Part, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB DNH-244P UTP 24Port, SFP 4 Port, PoE | 1
e =y s = T ST4000VNDDE 478, SATA 1
e Al B0 STEO0D0Y X004 8TE, SATA 1
sfefA3cee R2ZH-H10R55 10TB, 545 1
2U4H 22MPA10 22" 1
o Ab-H 2O A2 0] 23] BEVHYHH 55" 1
HTEHUMER| 51798 BPORT(HDMI) 1 78 189,000
Cj A 3o 0] WSF G350 Q1A B3] SAS/5ATA 1 o
O] A3 0430 DW-FE00D-DBLC SR AE23] SAS 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 Ee0e 500 5R0mm 1
RACE CABINET DCR-22 G006 2000 7 S0mm 1
RACK CABINET DCR-40 00 2000 T S0mm 1
w CEC-5230 Fapiy 1
Hl CEC-5230H 1 g e 1
u CEC-5010 <1 g e 1
w CEC-5240 =2y 1
VOIP CONTRCLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
WOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 H 2] M 1 1
SEuiE FOFRAKSCILFIZP | 12Cone 1
HEaE FDF-RACK-XX¥-24P  24Core 1
Ha-l2E SFPP-LX20 Single Mode 1
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|2+A1E

AMAHE (G2BA'EH ) DCS-A-3488 (24927397)

HEHH =4 2y w3 +=F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MM 7SS S BROEH 2% M0 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV DRV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID204RX 20094, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
RULLET CAMERA DNC-IB204RX | 20088k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZIGRXT | 2009E8hE, 12. 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82F UTP &Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-244p UTP 24Port, SFP 4Fort, PoE | 1
e A =t ] STA000VNOOR | 4TB, SATA 1
=t P =t ] STEOOOVXO04 | 8T, SATA 1
oo AacetoE R2H-H10RSS 10T, SAS 1
2L 22MPA10 22" 1
WA 2O A B 0| 23| EEVHT FH 55" 1
BT QR B3| 51798 8PORT(HDMI) 1 83,341,000
R E VEP G350 Mol AE 2|2, SASSATA |
CJ~ 3 o424 0] DW-FS00-DBLC | B3 AE ||, SAS 1
RACK CABINET DCR-08 E60%E00%560m m 1
RACK CABINET DCR-22 6001 200X 750mm 1
M RACK CABINET DCR-40 £00=2000x750mm 1
D=0 el CEC-5230 FapHy 1
E CEC-5230H B A 1
! CEC-5010 B B 1
! CEC-5240 =9/ 1
VOIP CONTROLLER CES-5216 16CH 1
VOIP MASTER SERVER CMS-5500 HI AP e 1
SE R FOFRAKSC-TLUFIZP | 12C0ne 1
e F8 FDF-RACK-XX-24P | 24Cone 1
BESHNDE SEPP-1X20 Single Mode 1
AAEIE (GZBAIYHE) DCS-A-3501 (24949131)
HEHH =4 29y w3 =g
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
NVR DNV-3016 16CH 1 12,239,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 200884, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
AMAEE (G2BAIYMMT) DCS-A-3502 (24947331)
HESHH &4 oYY 3 =3 M
R corirer DVE-01 1CH 1
NAVR DNV-3016 16CH 1 12 468,000
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-IBZODARXT | 200924, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEE) DCS-A-3503 (24947332)

HEHH =4 299 4 =g 4
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
MNV.R DNV-3016 16CH 1 17,506,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ036RXT | 2000=kE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3504 (24947333)

HE % 29y 3 =3 3
= - z:0) VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
B " & NVR DNV-3016 16CH 1
[ 14,014,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 2009k2k4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
T W | BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 2009t2t4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1

M (G2BABHE) DC5-A-3505 (24947334)
HEEHH =4 29 3 23 7

R = 1t s-0f VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1

MR DNV-3016 16CH 1
; 19,281,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT ~ 2009k3}4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
» ' SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZO3BRXT | 2000314, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
A|AEIE (G2BAIYMMT) DCS-A-3506 (24949132)
=9 oYY 4 +=F M
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
MV.R DNV-3016 16CH |
14,472,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 2009k314, .07 mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
MAHDE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3507 (24947335)
A e 2o 2uy S 22 71
K. u: 2c0) VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
: MV.R DNV-3016 16CH 1
14,701,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 200034, 9.07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
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|22

MLETE (G2BABYHE) DCS-A-3508 (24947336)

HEHH 9 Ll 4 =g 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
NV R DNV-3016 16CH 1
19,739,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ036RXT | 2009H8EE, 12 7mmEMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82F UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
AMARIE (GZBAYEHT) DCS-A-3509 (24947337)
HSHH =4 29y 3 =F
[ o RV DVF-01 1CH 1
_ N R DNV-3016 16CH 1
- DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 2008t 9.07mmCMOS 1 16,247,000
[ BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RX  2009F3}4, 0 07mmCMOS | 1
e ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Rort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
AAEIE (G2BAIYMHT) DCS-A-3510(24947338)
HESHH =4 2HY 3 =5
[ o RV DVF-01 1CH 1
NV R DNV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT  2009E3}4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1 21,513,000
[ s SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036RXT  20003}4 12 7TmmEMOS | 1
» B ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Fort, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
AL (GZBAYEHT) DCS-A-3511 (24949133)
HESHH &4 29y 3 +=F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH
AA|Z S SN B 3y Mo D2y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
bl by 13,604,000
NV R DNV-3016 16CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT 200014, §.07mmCMOS | 1
MAHD (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3512 (24947339)
HESHH =4 oYY 4 =F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
Ll BRI R b ] onEae | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
MBS NSNS 13,833,000
NV R DNV-3016 16CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT 200914, §.07mmCMOS | 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3513 (24947340)

=4 29Y 34 =g 4

VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1

Mz B 3 Aol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
i 18,871,000
NV.R DNV-3016 16CH 1

SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2Z036RXT | 20008k, 12 7mmIMOS 1

AAEH (G2BA|EHT) DCS-A-3514 (24947341)

HEud =49 L 3 =3 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
0= |  wessummsiwizeay DDOIS WINDOWS 1
g NVR DNV-3016 16CH 1 15379,000
Te DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID2004RXT | 2009812, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B2004RX | 2009F3k2, 9.07mmCMOS | 1

ML (G2BAEY T) DC5-A-3515 (24947342)

HEHH =49 29y 3 +F ¥
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
WA EEY B E3 Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DNV-3016 16CH 1 20,645,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RX | 200@F2ke, 9 07mmCMOS 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ036RXT | 2000k, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

MR (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3516 (24949134)

HEHE =49 Lo w4 = 4
R ewrTeER DVE-01 1CH 1
AN S B 23 0| 2278 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N.VR DNV-3016 16CH 1 15,837,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 20092k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

MARE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3517 (24947343)

HESHH =9 oy 3 =T A
R cewruER DVF-01 1CH |
A S SR 3 A0 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-3016 16CH 1 16,066,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 2000H}4, 8.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
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ML (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-3518 (24947344)

HSHH

=3

VIEW FILTER

A AR 2| A 225
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

29y

DVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3018
DNC-IP203B8RXT
DNH-82P

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3519 (24947345)

HEHH

=9

VIEW FILTER

BAITHE T B R E o) 220
NVR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB

L L

DVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3016
DNC-ID2004RXT
DNC-IB2 004 RXT
DNH-82P

MR (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-3520 (24947346)

HEHH

=9

VIEW FILTER

AT L R 2 A 22O
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB

L L

DVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3016
DNC-IB2004RXT
DNC-IP2036RXT
DNH-82P

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3521 (24949135)

S

w

=4

VIEW FILTER
N.V.R

DOME CAMERA,

L

DVF-01
DNV-3016

DNC-HD2004RXT

AAETH (G2BAEWHT) DCS-A-3522 (24947 348)

S

108

=3

VIEW FILTER
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

L

CVF-01
DNV-3016

DNC-HB2005RXT

3 =3

1CH 1
WINDOWS 1
16CH 1
200@t8k4 12 7mmCMOs | 1
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

3 =3

1CH 1
WINDOWS 1
16CH 1
20092k, 9 07mmCMOSs 1
2000FEt4 9 07mmCMOSs 1
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

w3 =3
1CH 1
WINDOWS 1
16CH 1
20092k 9 07mmCMOSs 1
20008t 12 7mmCMOSs 1
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

3 -
1CH 1
16CH 1

20088k, 9. 07TmmCMOS 1

7 43
1CH 1
16CH 1

20092k, 12 7mmCMOSs 1

4

21,103,000

4

17,611,000

4

22,878,000

4

12,468,000

5

12,858,000



MARTE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-3523 (24947349)

HEHH

=49

VIEW FILTER
N.VR

SFEED DOME CAMERA

29

DVF01
DNV-3016

DNC-HP2037RXT

AMAEE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-3524 (24947350)

A

-

=9

VIEW FILTER
NV.R

DOME CAMERA
BULLET CAMERA

29y

DVF01
DNV-3016
DNC-HD2004RXT
DNC-HB2005RXT

MEREE (G2BAEH =) DC5-A-3525 (24947351)

HE

=9

VIEW FILTER

NV.R

BULLET CAMERA
SPEED DOME CAMERA

Lo b

DVFO
DNV-3016
DNC-HB20D5RXT
DNC-HP2037RXT

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3526 (24949136)

HiEHH

=4

VIEW FILTER

NVR

DOME CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR

Lok

DVFO1
DNV-3016
DNC-HD2004RXT
DNH-82P

AMARE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-3527 (24947352)

HEHH

=9

VIEW FILTER

MN.V.R

BULLET CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

L b

DV
DNV-3016
DNC-HB2005RXT
DNH-82P

CCTV £+HEZE

S

1CH
16CH

2008F2H:, 12 7mmCMOS

3

1CH

16CH

200RF 2k, 9 07 mmCMOS
2000F8EL, 12 7 mmCMOS

3

1CH

16CH

20008, 12,7 mmCMOS
200024, 12.7mmCMOS

3

1CH

16CH

200024, 9.07 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

e

1CH
16CH

200024, 12 .7 mmCMOS
UTP 8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE

—

7

16,189,000

e

14,632,000

71

18,353,000

7

14,701,000

71

15,090,000
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MLETE (G2BABYHE) DC5-A-3528 (24947353)

HEHH 9 Ll b w4 = 74
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1cH 1
NAVCR DNV-3016 16CH 1
18,422,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 2008H2HE, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
A| Gl (G2BAIEIT) DCS-A-3529 (24947354)
HEHH =9 oy o4 > 74
[ o RV DVE-01 1CH 1
NACR DNV-3016 16CH ]
pe— DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 2008H8HE 9 07mmCMOS | 1 16,865,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 2008H3L 12 7mmCMOS | 1
- ; ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTPSPort, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
A|AEIT (G2BAIS ) DCS-A-3530 (24947355)
HEHH =9 oy 3 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
NACR DNV-3016 16CH |
- BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 20093kt 12 7mmCMOS | 1 20,586,000
- SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 2008HEH4 12 7mmEMOS | 1
; = ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
A AEITE (G2BAISMT) DCS-A-3531 (24949137)
HEHH 9 Ll | 3 +ZF 7
S cven DVE-01 1CH i
Ll L BRI g b ] DEoe | DID-015% WINDOWS 1
ettt ot 14,000,000
= NVCR DNV-3016 16CH |
sorwast DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 20081314, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
A| A6l (G2BAIES) DCS-A-3532 (24947356)
HEHH =9 oYy 4 = 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH
A2 S B 23 ol Z2g | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
MBS NSNS 14,500,000
NACR DNV-3016 16CH i
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 200818H4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3533 (24947357)

=4 2Y3 3 =F 4

VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1

HAIZH R BRIARH H3 Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 18,000,000
NV.R DNV-3016 16CH 1

SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 20008k, 12 7mmIMOS 1

MLRTE (G2BAEYE) DCS-A-3534 (24947358)

HEHH =9 22Uy 3 +F
VIEW FILTER DWVF-01 1CH 1
MAIZHEE W B 23 A 220 | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
N.VR DNV-3016 16CH 1 16,500,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 2000k8H4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 2000k, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

ML (G2BAEY ) DC5-A-3535 (24947359)

HEHH =49 29y 3 +F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AT R B E3 Mol 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.V.R DNV-3016 16CH 1 19,718,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 2009H8k4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HPZ037RXT | 2000k, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

MR (G2BAEYHT) DCS5-A-3536 (24949138)

HEHH =9 Lo b 3 +F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
YAIZHE RN A 2 o) 20 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
N.VR DNV-3016 16CH 1 14,234,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 2008F2kE, 9 07mmCMOS 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3537 (24947360)

HEHH &9 o4 -+ =2 71
R vcwreR DVE-01 1CH 1
A7 S B 2 A 520y DID-01S WINDOWS |
MR DNV-3016 16CH 1 16,455,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 2008F8H4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE

11
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AMAEE (G2BAIEYT) DCS-A-3538 (24947361)

HSHH

Lo o s0]
o
D015

=3

VIEW FILTER

A AR 2| A 225
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

29y

DVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3018
DNC-HP2037RXT
DNH-82P

AMLEE (G2BAEYH T) DC5-A-3539 (24947362)

HSHH

=93

VIEW FILTER

AT AR 2| Ao =g
NVR

DOME CAMERA

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

29y

CVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3018
DNC-HD2004RXT
DNC-HB2005RXT
DNH-82P

MERE (G2ZBAEHE) DC5-A-3540 (24947363)

HSHH

=%

VIEW FILTER

A B R 2| A 225
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

oYy

DVF-01

DID-015
DNV-3016
DNC-HB2005RXT
DNC-HP2037RXT
DNH-82P

M (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3541 (24949139)

HEE HH

=4

VIEW FILTER
N.V.R

DOME CAMERA,

L

CVF-01
DNV-5032

DNC-ID 2004 RXT

AR (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3542 (24947364)

S

112

=3

VIEW FILTER
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

L

DVF-01
DNV-5032

DNC-IB20O04RXT

3 =3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

200k, 12 TmmCMOS
UTP 8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE

3

1CH

WINDOWS

16CH

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS
20002 4 12 7TmmCMOS
UTP BPort, SFP Zport, PoE

3 =
1CH 1
WINDOWS 1
16CH 1
20092k 12 7mmCMOSs 1
20092k 12 7mmCMOSs 1

1

UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

w3 =3
1CH 1
32CH 1

20083k, 9 07mmCMOS 1

3 -3
1CH 1
32CH 1

20092k, 9 .07mmCMOS 1

>
ol

4

19,787,000

4

18,230,000

5

21,951,000

BE

13,041,000

5

13,270,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3543 (24947365)

HEHH =4 299 4 =g 4
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
MNV.R DNV-5032 J2CH 1 18,307,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ036RXT | 2000=kE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1

A AR (G2BA|EWHT) DCS-A-3544 (24947366)

HiE U &9 Lk e =g 74
R VEWFLTER DVF-01 1CH 1
N.VR DNV-5032 32CH 1
[ 14,815,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 2008132, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
T & | BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 2008H3}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1

MERE (G2BA R E) DC5-A-3545 (24947367)

HEHH =Y oY 4 +=F ¥
R iR DVE-01 1CH |
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
20,082,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 20098k, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
© M seeeo bome camera DNC-IP2Z036RXT | 200984, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
A AT (G2BAIYHS) DCS-A-3546 (24949140)
4 2y 3 =F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1H |
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
15,273,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 200824, 9.07mmeMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
A ASIH (G2BAIEM D) DCS-A-3547 (24947368)
A H 29 oy ey 23 I
VIEW FILTER DVE-O1 1CH ]
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
17,907,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 200822, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SEP 2port, PoE | 1
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L)DLOGIXS

|22

ML (G2BABYH ) DCS-A-3548 (24947369)

HEHH 9 Lol b 3 +F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
24,500,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036RXT | 2009tk 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Rort, SFP 2port, PoE 1
AMARIH (GZBAMHT) DCS-A-3549 (24947370)
HEHH 9 Lol L 3 +F 4
o IR DVF-01 1CH 1
_ VR DNV-5032 32CH 1
—— DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID2004RXT | 2008k2}+, 9.07mmCMOS | 1 19,452,000
s BULLET CAMERA DNC-B2004RX | 2008HEH4A, 9. 07mmCMOS 1
re ETHERMET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
AAEIE (G2BAIYMHT) DCS-A-3550 (24947371)
HEHH 9 29y w4 +F 4
[ o VTR DVE-01 1CH 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IBZO04RXT | 2008HEHE, 9 .07mmCMOS 1 24,719,000
[ 3= SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036RXT | 2008HEkE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
» W ETHERNET SWITCHING HUE  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
MAEE (G2BAMMT) DCS-A-3551 (24949141)
HEHH =9 Lol b 3 =5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
S| THe B B AR 2A Ao 20 DID-015 WWINDOWS 1 17.400.000
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 20086314, 9.07mmCMOS 1
A 2B (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3552 (24947372)
HEHH &9 L= b 4 5 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
AL BE g 2 o ZEaE  DID-0T15 WWINDOWS 1
HEERRARS 17,600,000
NV R DNV-5032 32¢H 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IBZ004RXT | 20086314, 9.07mmCMOS 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3553 (24947373)

HEHH =9 DUy -+3 =F 4
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH i
AlL| 2 3| o) 221
MA|ZH S0 BEAH 22 A 220 DID-015 WINDOWS 1 o
NVR DMNV-5032 32CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036RXT | 20094, 12 7mmIMOS | 1
AASE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3554 (24947374)
HESHH &9 oy 3 =2 714
[ o YR DVE-01 1CH |
w , NAZHESHBATH 23 Ao 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
_ I DNV-5032 32CH 1 18,585,000
T™e DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 2008H8b4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
SOFTWARE BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RX | 2000t84, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
A ASE (G2BA|MHT) DCS-A-3555 (24947375)
HEHH =4 oHY 4 =F
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
44 2HeSY S 23 4o 220y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 23,851,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-B2004RX | 2009H8k4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IPZ036RXT | 200908k4 12 7mmCMOS | 1
MASIE (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3556 (24949142)
HEHH =4 29y 3 =g 4
R ievwAUER DVE-01 1CH |
AL S B A A Ao o2as | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 19,043,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004RXT | 200948H4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
Al e ETHERNET SWITCHING HUR | DNH-82P UTP &Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
MASM (G2BAIYMT) DCS-A-3557 (24947376)
HSHH =4 oy 3 +=F M
[ o [EEEEVENTT DVE-01 1cH 1
A7 S U BATH 23 A0l 2208 DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DMNV-5032 32CH 1 19,272,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-IB2004RXT | 2000t84, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
.1

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE
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|24A1=

MLENTE (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-3558 (24947377)

HSHH

TS,
o e
Dig~Criss

=3

VIEW FILTER

A AR 2| A 225
NVR

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

29y 3 =3
DVF-01 1CH 1
DID-015 WINDOWS 1
DNV-5032 32CH 1
DNC-IP2036RXT | 200802k 12 7mmCMOS | 1
DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

AMAHE (G2BAI'EHE) DC5-A-3559 (24947378)

HEHH

=3

VIEW FILTER

B AT B PR X A0 220
NMR

DOME CAMERA,

BULLET CAMERA

ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB

L b 3 =3
DVF-01 1CH 1
DID-015 WINDOWS 1
DNV-5032 32CH 1
DNC-ID2004RXT | 2008FSkE, 5 07mmCMOs 1
DNC-IB2O04RXT  2008HEk4, 9 07mmCMOSs | 1

1

DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

MAHE (G2BA'EHE) DC5-A-3560 (24947379)

HSHH

=%

VIEW FILTER

AT L R 2 A 22O
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

SPEED DOME CAMERA,
ETHERMET SWITCHING HUB

29y 3 =g
DVF-01 1CH 1
DID-015 WINDOWS 1
DNV-5032 32CH 1
DNC-IB2004RXT | 2008FSkE, 9. 07mmCMOs 1
DNC-IP2036RXT | 20002k 12 7mmCMOS | 1

1

DNH-82P UTP 8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3561 (24949143)

S

=4

VIEW FILTER
N.V.R

DOME CAMERA,

L 3 =2
DVF-01 1CH 1
DNV-5032 32CH 1

DNC-HD2004RXT | 200042k, 5 07mmCMOS | 1

A AR (G2BAEHT) DCS-A-3562 (24947380)

S

116

=3

VIEW FILTER
NVR

BULLET CAMERA

L 3 -3
CVF-01 1CH 1
DNV-5032 32CH 1

DNC-HB2005RXT | 200@FEkE, 12 7TmmCMOS 1

4

24,309,000

HE

20,817,000

4

26,084,000

5

15,674,000

5

16,063,000



CCTV £+HEZE

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-3563 (24947389)

HESHH =4 29y 3 =3 74
VIEW FILTER DVFO1 1CH 1
MR DNV-5032 32CH 1 19,395,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCHPZO3ITRXT | 20084, 12.7mmCMOS5 1

AMLEE (G2BAEYT) DC5-A-3564 (24947390)

HE M £ 2y EES T e
R VEWFILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
Ep— NMVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
-
DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 2009t2k4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
. BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB20OSRXT = 2009H3R, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
MERE (G2BA B E) DC5-A-3565 (24947391)
HE =9 Lo b 3 +F
(- IRV DVF-O01 1CH 1
4 ; NV.R DNV-5032 32CH 1
o, 21,559,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB20OSRXT | 2009H3R, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
; ' SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HPZO37RXT | 2009F3k4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
MLREE (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3566 (24949144)
=4 293 3 +=F M
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
NMVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
17,907,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-HDZO04RXT | 2008H3H4, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB  DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE 1
A LEE (G2BAI'EH T) DCS-A-3567 (24947392)
=9 L b 3 +F 3
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
NMVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
18,296,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB200SRXT | 2009k2k4, 12.7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
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MLETE (G2BABYHE) DC5-A-3568 (24947393)

HEHH 9 Ll b w4 = 74
TS VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1eH 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
BT 21,628,000
_ SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 2008KEEE, 12 7mmEMOS | 1
=) ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Rort, SEP 2port, PoE | 1

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-3569 (24947394)

HSHH =93 Lo | 3 =7
VIEW FILTER CVF-01 1CH 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
DOME CAMERA DNC-HDZ004RXT | 20082k, 9 07mmCMOS | 1 20,071,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT  2008HEk4 12 7mmCMOs | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1

MERE (G2ZBAEYHE) DC5-A-3570(24947395)

HSHH =3 oYy 3 =7
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-HB2005RXT | 200@F8k4, 12 7mmCMOS 1 23,791,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 20002k 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE 1

ML (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-3571 (24949145)

HEHH =3 2 w3 =F 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH
ED R nE-
o | O B P 3 @ | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 17.039.000
- NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
o v DOME CAMERA, DNC-HD2004RXT - 20082kE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS5-A-3572 (24947396)
HEHH =3 Lk 3 =F 74
VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
kD 3 % nE
| T B PR 3 o  DID-015 WINDOWS 1 17.428.000
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT  2008HEkE, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MEHE (G2BA'EHHE) DCS-A-3573 (24947397)

HEHH 9 =L b 3 =F 4
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
D Y 5 nE—
Y A7 e S0 B 23 Ao 2y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 A
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 20098814, 12 TmmCMOS | 1
A ABIE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3574 (24947398)
HSHH 4 oY -+3 2 714
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A A7 S8 B B3 | 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NV R DNV-5032 32CH 1 15,203,000
DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2O04RXT | 2009H8k4, 9 07mmCMOS | 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 2009H8k4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
A AEIE (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3575 (24947399)
HEHH =4 oHY 4 =F
R vcvwreR DVE-01 1CH 1
A A7 S8 B B3 M| Z20m | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 22,924,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 200084, 12 7TmmCMOS | 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP20I7RXT | 2009H8H4, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
A AEIT (G2BAIEMT) DCS-A-3576 (24949146)
HEHH =4 29y 3 =& 4
[ o RV DVF-01 1CH 1
e A2 S UMY 22 Mol 20y | DID-01S WINDOWS 1
- NVER DNV-5032 J2CH 1 19,272,000
w B oovecavera DNC-HD20D4RXT | 20098}, 9.07mmCMOS | 1
. | ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
AAEID (G2BAIMMT) DCS-A-3577 (24947400)
HSHH =4 oy 3 +=F M
VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
A A7 S S8 B 33 Mo 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 19,661,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HBZO00SRXT | 2009H8R4, 12 TmmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE | 1
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MLETE (G2BAIBYHE) DCS-A-3578 (24947401)

HEHH =4 L w4 +=F H
R viewrLTer DVF-01 1CH i
ANZHES U B 23 A0 B2 | DID-01S WINDOWS i
— N.VR DNV-5032 32CH 1| 22,992,000
OER 000 camera DNC-HP2037RXT | 20094314, 12 7mmCMOS | 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB | DNH-G2p UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, POE | 1

MARTE (G2BAEE) DCS5-A-3579 (24947402)

HEHH =9 29 w3 =F 4
M 1o 8.0 VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZHE R B AR 2 Aol 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 21 435 000
DOME CAMERA DNC-HD2004RXT | 2008F2kL, 9 07mmCMOSs 1
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 200@FSkE, 12 7mmCMOs 1
ETHERNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-B82P UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, POE | 1
ML (G2BAEYHE) DCS-A-3580 (24947403)
HSHH =% 29y 3 =2
L e 1z e-0] VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
HAIZHEE W B R Fa e 3208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1
NVR DNV-5032 32CH 1 25 156,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-HB2005RXT | 200@F2k2, 12 7mmCMOSs 1
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-HP2037RXT | 2000HEks 12 7mmCMOS | 1
1

ETHERMNET SWITCHING HUB DNH-82P UTP 8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE

ML (G2BAEY T) DC5-A-4190 (25248369)

HEHE =49 L b w3 +F 4
— VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1
™
”‘!} HAIZHEEY MR A Ao 2208 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 3,764,000
DOME CAMERA DNCADZODAGRXT | 200REEHE, 5.07mmCMOS 1

MLAENTE (G2BAIEY ) DCS-A-4191 (25242528)

HEHH =% 29 w3 =3 14
e DVF-01 1CH 1
‘ ¥ WAz S BRI 2 A0l BE0gY | DID-O1S WINDOWS 1| 3.976,000
SoFTwARE BULLET CAMERA DNC-B20D4GRXT | 200PH2EE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
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CCTV £+HEZE

MARE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4192 (25242529)

HEHH =4 2dE w3 +F 74
— VIEW FILTER DVF01 1CH 1
' YATHe B A X A 220y DID-015 WINDOWS 1 8,665,000
SOFTWARE SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-IP2036GRXT | 20008, 12 7mmCMOS |1

AAEE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-4195 (25242532)

HEHH =9 29U 3 +F 7Y
_ VIEW FILTER DVFO 1CH 1
% HWAIZHEES B F2 Ao 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 16,784,000
DOME CAMERA, DNC-ID2004GRXT | 2000F2:, 9 07mmCMOS 10

MERE (G2ZBAEYHE) DCS-A-4196 (25242533)

HEHH =49 L e +F
— VIEW FILTER DVFO 1CH 1
‘ @ WA SR B Y3 Ao 220l DID-01S WINDOWS 1 18,908,000
BULLET CAMERA, DNC-IB2004GRXT | 20002k, 9 07mmCMOS 10

MEARE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-4197 (25242534)

HEHH =4 2y w3 =g 4
_ VIEW FILTER BVF01 1CH 1
ﬁ WAIZHEES B F2 Ao 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 65,794,000
SOFTWARE SPEED DOME CAMERA, DNC-IFZO36GRXT | 200@F2k:, 12 7mmCMOS | 10

MLERE (G2BA'EYH ) DCS-A-4200 (25242540)

HEHH =9 2UH 3 +F ¥
_ VIEW FILTER DVFO 1CH 1
"% WAIZHEE S A F2 A0 20y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 31,251,000
SOFTWARE DOME CAMERA DNC-ID2004GRXT - 2000k2ke, 907mmCMOS | 20
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MLETE (G2BABHE) DC5-A-4201 (25242541)

HEHH =4 2dE w3 = ¥
— VIEW FILTER OVF-01 1CH 1
‘ @ HAIZHEES B H Ao 220 | DID-015 WIND OWS 1 35,499,000
SOFTWARE BULLET CAMERA DNCABZODAGRXT | 2009FErE 9 07mmCMOS | 20

MLAENTE (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-4202 (25242542)

S =3 29y w3 +3 H
— VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
ﬁ HAIZHEEY SR 22 o 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 129,272,000
SOFTWARE SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2036GRAT | 2000k2ks, 12 7mmCMOS | 20

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-4205 (25242545)

HS 4 =4 29y w3 =2
- VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
% HAZHEEY BRI Ea Ao 220y DID-01S WINDOWS 1 45,718,000
% DOME CAMERA, DNC-DZ004GRXT  2008EkE, 9 07mmCMOSs 30

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-4206 (25242546)

HEHH =4 24y w3 +Z H
— VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
" @ MAITH S0 BRUAH Y A0 220 DID-015 WINDOWS 1 52,090,000
SOFTWARE BULLET CAMERA DNC-B2004GRXT | 2009H2kL, 9.07mmCMOS | 30

MLARE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4207 (25242547)

S =3 29y w3 =2 H
— VIEW FILTER DVE-01 1CH 1
ﬁ HAIZHEEY SR Ha A 220 DIDH01S WINDOWS 1 192,749,000
SOFTWARE SPEED DOME CAMERA DNCAP2036GRXT | 2009F8kE, 12 7mmCMOSs 30
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M (G2BA'EHE) DC5-A-4210 (25242550)

g HH
L o so0]

By

[e5=015

=9 L

VIEW FILTER DVF-01
YA B B Aol 20y | DID-015

DOME CAMERA DNC-YD2100R

AAEE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-4211 (25242551)

HEHH

FFTWARE
G~0nis

=9 L

VIEW FILTER DVFO

AT SR AR Ea A o2 | DID-015

BULLET CAMERA DNC-YB2 100R

MERE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4212 (25242552)

HEHH

=9 L

VIEW FILTER DVF-01
HAZHe S BT A Ao 220y DID-015

SFEED DOME CAMERA DNC-YPI036ER

MARE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4215 (25242555)

B U
B = 1: 0]

-

[es=018

=49 29

VIEW FILTER DVF-01
YA S B Ha ol 220w DID-015

DOME CAMERA DNC-YD2100R

AMAEE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-4216 (25242556)

HEHH

=49 L

VIEW FILTER DVF-01
YAIZHe B S Fa e 220y | DID-015

BULLET CAMERA, DNC-YB2 100R

CCTV £+HEZE

3 =2 74

1CH 1

WINDOWS 1 2,995,000
20002, 9.07mmCMOS (1

4 +F ¥

1CH 1

WINDOWS 1 3,100,000
20002k, 9.07mmCMOS |1

3 +F 4

1CH 1

WINDOWS 1 5,771,000
20088k 12 TmmCMOSs (1

S =F 4

1CH 1

WINDOWS 1 9,091,000
20002k, 9.07mmCMOs | 10

e +F

1CH 1

WINDOWS 1 10,146,000

20008 9 07mmCMOSs | 10
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MLEE (G2BAIBYHE) DCS-A-4217 (25242557)

HEHH =4 2dE w3 = ¥
— VIEW FILTER OVF-01 1CH 1
ﬁ HAIZHEES B H Ao 220 | DID-015 WIND OWS 1 36,857,000
SOFTWARE SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-YP303ER 200084 12 TmmCMOS | 10

MLAENTE (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-4220 (25242560)

S =3 29y w3 +3 H
_ VIEW FILTER DVEF-01 1CH 1
w HAIZHEEY SR 22 o 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 15,864,000
SOFTHARE DOME CAMERA, DNC-YD2100R 20002k 9 07TmmCMOS | 20

MERTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-4221 (25242561)

HEHH =3 2YE w3 =g 74
e DVF-O1 1CH i
w HAZH 55U B A A0 D2y | DID-O1S WINDOWS 1 17.974,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-YB2100R | 2008HSH2, 9.07mmCMOS | 20

MARTE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-4222 (25242562)

HEHH =4 24y w3 +Z H
L IRV DVF-01 1CH 1
ﬁ HAIZ) S BN A 40 B2 | DID-015 WINDOWS 171,397,000
SOFTWAIE SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-YP3036R 2000H8H4, 12.7mmCMOS | 20

E=0ris

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4225 (25242565)

AE U &% 2 73 2%
_ VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
w WA ZHeE Y B HA A a2 DID-015 WINDOWS 1 22,638,000
SOFTWARE DOME CAMERA, DNC-YD2100R 2000F2HL 9 07mmCMOS | 30
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MARE (G2BA'EHE) DCS-A-4226 (25242566)

HEHH =4 Lol b
L [V DVF-01
w A S SY SN 22 A0 E2TY | DID-01S

o BULLET CAMERA DNC-YB2100R

AMARE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-4227 (25242567)

HEHH =% L= L
o DVF-01
ﬁ AAIZHE S BT A0 220y | DID-01S
soFTwAre SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-YP3036R

MERE (G2ZBAEYHE) DCS5-A-4273 (25242613)

HEHH =49 L
_ VIEW FILTER DVFO
' YAIZHEEW B F2 a0 220y | DID-015
SOFTWARE DOME CAMERA, DNC-HDE02R

MEEE (G2BAEHE) DCS-A-4274 (25242614)
HEHH =4 2y

WIEW FILTER DVF01
A AT E S SR AR 2 Ay e | DID-015

BULLET CAMERA, DNC-HBEO0ZR

AMAEE (G2BAER™T) DCS-A-4275 (25242615)

HEHH =9 29y
s DVF-01
w A2 S B A A0 220y DID-015

SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-PB36RX

3

1CH

WINDOWS

2008F2H:, 9.07mmCMOS

3

1CH

WINDOWS

20002k, 12 Tmm CMOS

e

1CH
WINDOWS

S00PEEE 1411 mmCWOS5

3

1CH
WINDOWS

BO0RREEE, 141 1mmCMOS

e

1CH
WINDOWS

S00PEEEE:, 1411 mmCMOS

CCTV £+HEZE

30

30

1

7

25,802,000

e

105,937,000

HE

4,523,000

7

4,853,000

7

7,625,000
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MLETE (G2BABYHE) DC5-A-4303 (25242641)

HE M =4 29y w3 =2
— VIEW FILTER CVF-01 1CH 1
1', HAIZHEES B H Ao 220 | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 3,973,000
SOFTWARE DOME CAMERA, DNC-TDZOD4RXT | 2000F=kE, 12 7mmCMOS 1

MLAETE (G2BAEYH ) DCS-A-4304 (25242642)

S =98 29y w3 =3 H
_ VIEW FILTER DVEF-01 1CH 1
J HAZHEEH B A A A 220y | DID-015 WIND OWS 1 4,338,000
BULLET CAMERA DNC-TB2018RXT | 200@FEkE, 12 TmmCMOS 1

MERE (G2BAEHE) DC5-A-4305 (25242643)

HS =9 29y w3 =2 H
_ VIEW FILTER DVF-01 1CH 1
' HAZHEEY BRI E Ea Ao 220y | DID-015 WINDOWS 1 7.422,000
SPEED DOME CAMERA DNC-TP2036RXT | 20002k 12 7mmCMOS | 1
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02
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12

13

14

128

PAE A I

S ES

485

=F i

E e

STHd

E i

e

E e

e

E i

g&5lzE

2AnzE

FAHIE

29y

(SEMC1004-E

SE-20WA,

51005

31255

FOF-MIN -4 F

FOFMINFxxc-08F

FOFRACK-XX-4P

FOFRACK-XX-8P

FDF-R-XX-12P

FDF-R-XX-24P

FOFR-2X-48F

SFP-LX

SC-LC/2ZABER

ShEIMESCLE

3

ew

20W

28| B4y B,
& 2| 4-60-80/min

28| B4y a4y,
& 2|4 60-80/min

ACome

BCome

Ao

Bl ome

12Come

48Come

Sngle Mode, 1G, 228

3, Muli

3Im, Single

H| A

A5

COMMUNICATIONS

AB

HO|AT|FE

EST R

() H0E

4

1,450,000

113,000

93,600

121,000

48,600

152,000

129,000

122,500

145,000

164,300

252,900

22,000

15600

13,600

G2BA|EHE

23496772

20865223

22943238

2252010

22931944

23334703

23033468

23034132

22478410

22171848

22478411

22684006

22684356

22180660



NO
15 é
15

17—

19 ——

- P

-

2 e——

=4

T2 g0 e

12H 80 TE|

HEHIAA

HER 3 A4

HEHIAA

HEHIA

HEHIAA

HEHIA

HEHIA A

HEHIA A

HEHIA A

HEHIA A

oYy

(CNINVIDLA RTX

AS000

TW)iQuadro
P00

MR-0402P-5

MR-0802P-5

MR-2404P-5

SFCHNG

SFCAG00E

SFCB000HP

SFCAQODOHP

SFCAQODA,

SFCI00-5FP

SFCE000G

SFCAQOHP

M5H-2228F

5

24GE, GDORE

8GE, GDDRS

UTP 8Port,
S 2Port, PoE

UTP 8Port,
SFP 2Port, 2.5, Pok

UTF 24Fort,
SFPYTP 4Port, PoE

1CH PoE ¢/ ¥g|

UTP &Port, 5FF 24Port

UTP 8Port, 5FF 2Port,
PoE, 2.5G ZPort

UTP 24Part,
5FP 4Port, PoE

LITP 8Port{Combaol),
SFP 24Port

UTP 4PFort, SFF 2Port

UTP 8Port, 5FF 4Fort

UTP 8Port,
A 2Port, PoE

24port FOE

CCTV £+HEZE

H|ZA}

Nvidia

Mvidia

DAL=

Dj2Y2 7|

DAL=

ARLE|YEF Y

71

2,512,000

4,400,000
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6,167,200

14,252,700

19,376,000
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185,200

162,700
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150=160x155, 424

Armad |,
Ap2ree A aga

HYYo|A9j0| T 24y

35Y. 10kg,
IP/Analog/HD-5 DI
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STEO0OVNO041

(CN)
STROOMVXO023

STEOOONMOO3 4

(CHN)
STE000VNDD22

3

10TE

12TB

14TE

478

8T8

12T

14TE

478

ATB

&eTB

678

878

B

IEn

IE:hA

IEn

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

seagate

eagate

>eagate

eagate

eagate

eagate

HH

3,828,000

4,593,000

2,360,000

443,000

634,000

947,000

1,239,000

1,529,000

319,000

398,600

260,200

750,900

1,550,000

809,000

G2BA|HHE

23905408

23905412

23905413

23410999

23411000

24283247

24283248

24283249

23024034

23273110

23196011

23129554

22978415

23136012



NO &4 Lol b
1y B e (Ch
o) STROOONMOOSS
212 :- sfenA3 (CM
e STBODONMOOTS
4 =
313 '5_; SHerA3 ICN)
i~ EB0E  STI0000VNOOO4
e S302  STI0000NMOOZE
315 ¥ sfegA3 (TH)
= E30E  STIDDOONMO096
[ ™ = o
6 2B s=oas W
= E30lE  ST1Z000NMO0DS
'_J
317 '-:_. #HEOA3 (TH)
s a0l ST16000NMOO0)
218 3‘_1. e (Us)
g 3ol ST1BDDONMO0D)
219 * LS (EF JE-15WR
220 ﬁ CE¥S (EY SIH-205
221 ‘ a1 SC-30WS
222 g{. RS EY (SE)C1310-E

223 i
224 ?

(CM
FETURE  orpayoGEMRCLRZO

(cN
BETUEE oy qoGMM2CSRO3

5

&TB

gTB

10TE

10TE

10T

12TE

16TB

18T

200

200

30w

W

SFP 228

SFP+HE|

H|ZA}

seagate

Leagate

Leagate

Seagate

Leagate

Leagate

Leagate

Leagate

Camule)

HTH

Camule)

Aois
Communications

oj2§A| 2

oj244 2

CCTV 2HE

71

1,025,000

3,308,000

1,211,000

1,625,000

2,580,000

1,424,000

1,618,000

1,806,000

158,000

102,000

97,000

845,000

189,000

250,000

G2B4EYE

23578106

23462047

23196014

23462049

24036259

24042017

24384054

24053648

20533757

20593755

22651159

23884149

23582019

23582020
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FrAlE SEAE

NO =4

225 IR C| -S040

226 NN

C| A3 0{2§0|

HH=SH3

HegA3
L=l L]

[ e |
Ealo|le

HerA3
caoe

oA
[=1%]=]

g7t

2 g7t

=N TA| A
HH| g

E S EFES |
2|2y

HER3A| A6
g4

234 ’ L E=EL T
|

144

29y

(MX)HB-1235

(MX)HB-1235

Meth-KeG

THI1104384-02

(TH1 104387-02

(THY1 104390-01

(TH)1 104815-01

DNC-30300 M

DNC-3054BM

DNC-2054BM

DNH-41P

CHR-40

DIR-22

MR-08

3

48GB(FA)

OTER

644

16TE

14TE

12TE

a7

200784,
3.07mmCMO5

200984
907 mmChMOS

200784
9.07mmCMO5

UTF 4Port, PoE

6002 000x 7 50mm

6001 2007 50mm

260x500=560mm

H| ZA}

Lk, (1=

A A0 E

==Lk o B

Ao E

WHo=

Ao E

MAoE

Cjat

LR

Cjat

aLIE!

Cjat

aLIEY

Cjat

4

12,617,000

9,375,000

1,019,000

3,484,000

2,992,000

2,598,000

1,898,000

748,000

854,000

981,000

129,000

829,000

665,000

363,000

G2BA|HHE

24899909

24301151

24867196

24300215

24300214

24300213

24900212

25251610

25254853

25254854

252493986

23489563

23489559

23489555



NO

=4

239 I  TEISSA

240 oom—— IS

241 T EESE

242

243

244

245

.

.
'@
:

SHACE
HaEs

HAZUE

HA=YE

oYy

DPD-E008

MetG-Kach

CEC-40305

CEC-4310

CEC4000E

CEC-4030

NHC-5

MHC-15

MHC-20

(CHI2AGNEDD

(CH) 24MPSOOW

(CN)Predsion 3660

(CN)DH-PFB121W

5

D24V

844

434

HA4®2E Ol0| 34 H

G

15m

20m

Intel Core 3.00|4

Sha:

H|ZA}

o242

Cjat

=Ll o ES

02§ =

O 2gu| =

Of2§u =

O 2gu| =

Lol2SSd=FY

Lio|ASE AR

Lio|ASE AR S

a3 2

a3

Dahua technology

CCTV 2HE

71

935,000

593,000

915,000

221,000

201,000

408,000

321,000

100,000

200,000

330,000

671,000

378,000

4,690,000

127,000

G2B4EYE

23367790

25277703

24867197

24153577

24155138

24151958

24153575

22877342

22877344

22877345

24234463

24347852

24643157

24416530
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253 [

avLY)

254

261 E—

¢

263
v

146

5} ofayag)

SH8HZ7|

FH8HE7|

SH8HZ7|

SHEHZ7|

SH8HZ7|

=ECE
=y

=R =
T

=ECE

CEL

g7t

g7t

g7t

29y

(CN)DH-PRA150

DVF01

DN-A-04

Dn-ARDE

DN-AI-16

DA D8P

DNV-EB2

DNV-16B8

DNV-36B8

DNC-IPE3ERX

DNC-HDE02ZR

DNC-HB202R

3

7=

VIEW FILTER, HDMI

4CH

aCH

aCH

9CH AGE

16CH,8GE

36CH16GE

800t
14.94mmCMOS, I654E

BO0PIRE
1411 mmChMO5

800TE A
1411 mmChMO5

H| ZA}

Dahua technology

Claf

Cla}y

aLIE!

LR

aLIE!

aLIE!

Cjat

LR

Cjat

aLIE!

Cjat

4

110,000

1,297 000

9,937,000

11,261 000

12,483,000

17,778,000

4,280,000

8,458,000

12,027 000

2,308,000

2,206,000

2,535,000

G2BA|HHE

24416989

25193796

25445779

25445780

25445781

25445782

25448206

25448207

25448208

25145090

25132702

25132705
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DNC-ID2104RXT
DNC-IBZ2104RXT
DNC-IP2136RXT
DNC-YD2000GR
DNC-YB2000GR
DNV-3216

DNV-5232

150
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152
153
154
155
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|MAS 2 Z At

DNC-ID2104RXT

* L.16MP 2= J2} 144
* U 7PE 2 A= (f=2 8-12mm)
* Micro SDFSDHC/SDXC 2|#

« WE UNAY

* K10/IP67 3

* BE LR

* PoE IEEE 802.3af (Clas 3

+ EE WDR 2|#

* IR LED (C2H2EA| M2 2 50m)
* ONVIF 2|H

+ Al5'Y 00|13 £ oEE 29

(71t B =2 NVR/VMS S0HE 2HY Z3)

* DirectiP NVRE S8 £42 43

* OIS A W N

+ ADLE fTEY

+ ADLE YEHI FPof 22

+ WY Manual 2

* B +E EY 2

* Af2lE 2y zamy

* IR EZ2ga 9c

* Al 0|2 3(20/30 0|02 £4)
+ Qe HOz AsaY

(@2l olE 22, 2 21 4, &3 27, 838 7))

Specifications 724 4s

R L

0[D| 7] M 2 16MP O|HZAMY 907mm(1/2.8 EFE) CMOS
RELAS 2007 84

ElE COLOR : 0.001 lux @ F1.2, B'W : 0 lux (IR LED ON)
AlB N | 4548

q= HE 71H 23 A= =2 8- 12mm (4.38)

H=ELY DC IRIS

A4 TS H.265 H.264 (MP) M-IPEG

0|Cu R4S (10/100BA SE-T)

AOLE of 23 7|2 W4 =22 60mb

(% 3T CTE =8 30 23|) ~#H 3 280 o2t 20|
Y H=2|(Fd) 24417 B EAE Y
22| SE0f oy MU0 YN

Day & Night IR 2 U (A=)

7|4 0[0|3] A (d d3, Ho|=E W=, MYT), CA|H o|= T,

YF EY, AMEAEES S 0017 =4, 03 S, UAREY,
RECME &8 E=EHqEdAYEE

W=z 50 s% micro SOSDHCSDXC, Smart Failover (2| 0512GE)
ojaE 22 A3, EYE (el o g &),
G E (N 21 e 4R, e e
45 8 0% ~ 90% RH
U= 25 -45°C ~ 55°C
AH| Y 12V=, 0.95A, 11.4W, PoE, IEEE 802 3af (Class 3), 10.3W
HEZ2Z 12WDHC, PoE IEEE 802 3af (Class 3)
2 @155 x 105mm
24 0.99 kg

Composition #1214
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CCTV MAS HIZ

DNC-IB2104RXT
* 2,16MP M= 52t M) * DirectiP NVRE B8 &4E 44
+ ME VM 2 M= f=25-12mm) - U= AU U2
e + Y YA + A0S ey
( @ « IK10/IP67 §3 . A0}E YEHT Yof 24
- * Bl Y + @4 Manual 2=
= * PoE IEEE B02.3af (Claw 3), 12VDC  * A8 +8 BY 2C
P — + BE WDR ¥ + A f2jE gy =2ny
* IR LED (0k7 7HA| #2) : 50m) " IR ZEYR] 2=
+ ONVIF A|H

+ 254 ofoj2] £4 o A
(22N /0| 217, 2401 1] 27, 22 2, S 2A)

+ Micro SDYSDHC/SDXC A1 (72} B 5 58, NVRAMS ADLE 20f =)

Specifications 22 4s

e I TIA 218 4

0|0 | M4 2. 16MP O|®ZAMS 9 07mm(1/2.8 EFE) CMOS

FELAs 2000t 84

ETE e COLOR : 0.001 lux @ F1.2, BAW : 0 lux (IR LED ON)

LHEOiE S| 45dB

A= HE M 2 M= =28 - 12mm (4.38)

H=e}g DC Iris

QUL Cra H.265, H.264 (MP) M-JPEG

0| RJ-45(10/100BASE-T) atl

Day & Night R % HE (RS -

7 oj0|7| HY(=3 43, MO|= WA=, HYUS), CAY =0|= P, R s e
AFEY, MR ES A Y 0|02 24, CAE &, BALY, SEIY EW svmy T it iy
R, EBY) Eamyg A4 2e - e

H=2 5D &2 micro SD/SDHC/SDXC, Smart Failover (3 C§512GB) m

o= Y 43, ELE(ARY WA 0| TA), AR
S (2 21/ A, 2l e o

s o= K10 e

S s IPE7, S|E] .

45 8 0% ~ 90% RH

A5 2 ~45°C ~55°C

2|1 HY 12V'=, 0.78A, 9.3W, PoE, IEEE 802 3af (Class 3), 8.5W

IS 12VDC, PoE IEEE 802 .3af (Class 3)

2| @77mm X 2441 mm

23 0.84 kg

Composition #&+4

244.1

@arr
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|MAS 2 Z At

DNC-IP2136RXT

) * 21TMP M= B8} A4 * DirectiP NVRE B8 &4 2 44

' - AF B 8 W2(f=6- 216mm), 368 B - ADHE PTZ 2% W

Bl ‘ill + Micr SD/SDHC/SDXC #|H * PTZ OSD YH

| lolE S S0 NVRAMS SOIS BUZ2) . reel 3 o oRe U AR

- U YA EhE
* IK104PS6 §2 - ADPE € 93 Yoy 22
‘U - @4 Manual 25
+ 24VAC, POE(T5W) B SENHGE
i - NRZE Y4 E Ry
+ AOLE IR LED (DFZE7HA| H2| : 400m) . R ES9A 2=
- ONVIF 2454

+ 25 0|0jA) 24 ojWE A5
(EHI/2) /ol g 27, Biel 71 207, 23 27, 849 27))

Specifications 72 45

i L8 TTA 28 M

0[0|3| 484 2. 17MP O M==AY 12 7mm(1/2 EFE ) CMOS

sRTE- 2009 B4

A = COLOR : 0.001 lux @ F1.2, B/W: 0 lux (RLED ON)

LI REE| 45dB

H= AF 28 & d= f=5 - 216mm (364])

H=ERY DC Auto Iris

Uy HS H.265, H.264 (MP) M-IPEG

el RJ-45(10/100BASE-T) LIRS

Day & Might IR = HE (2F) I

7|4 0/0|Z] A2 4, Ho= PRIS, M), O35 0= 24 o BN, L~ DR
0|0|2| AEfato] A, ALSE 2% Ay 0\0|12) 24, CA|E &, ARy, s am——
B 2=, BL), PTZ 05D, E2WME Y4 me b

=2 5D &2 mice S0/SDHC/SDXC, Smart Failover (2/C4512GE) _——

ojaE Y Y|, EYE @RV /0|5 L), WHE A FH S ZA), S e fl‘{l'ﬁ?

Pan,Tilt angle 360" (5 2|1 H)

Pan Speed Pan: 0.02~180"/sec (22| 0|F &= 240"/sec) —

Preset point 2567

A2 EiD s

Hp3 fHa OhE IP66, SE| S :

A A 0% ~ 90%

ET T -45°C ~ #55°C

AeH|HY 24v~, 2.7A, 39.6W 50/60Hz, High-PoE, S0-57V, 35.6W

HHUZF 24VAC, PoE(75W)

2|y @242mm x 401.8mm

24 6.7 kg

Composition #1z24

242
425

018
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CCTV MAS HIZ

DNC-YD2000GR

* 1/2.8" Sony 2.16M Pixels STARVIS CMOS
* H.264, H.265, MJPEG Triple Codec, Onvif Profile 5(17.12v)

/’_\ + High Performance Triple Streaming
+ Day/Might with ICR, Min. 0.01Lux, LED on: Olux

* 2.8~12mm Mega Pixel DC Auto lris Lens

+ Meotion Detection, Privacy Masking (4), Digital Zoom, Defog,
3DNR, LDC Video Rotation (Comidor), WDR, SHDR, BLC

* Audio (1/1), Alarm (1/1), SD Slot (Max 256GB)

* Built-n High Effective 30LEDs (IR Distance 30m)
* Option: PoE, 2Motors (2.8-12mm)

Specifications 22 4s

o8 L8 TTA 2 &M
0[0f3| 4 1728 2.16M Sony STARVIS CMOS
FRTL A+ 1945(H) x 1097 V) approx. 2009 24
F|H F Color0.1Lux, 0.01Lux with Sens-Up(10x)/F1.2, S0IRE,
LED Omn:OLux (R H2| : 30m)
100y FEH| S4dB 0| & (AGC off)
H= 2.8 ~ 12mm 2M Varifocal Lens
'E._.EEI'IH DC A uto Ins HEER
A W H.265 Main Profile, H.264(High, Main, Base line profile), MIPEG —
ol RJ-45(10/100BASE-T) TR IIN R it s
Day & Night Day & Might with ICR (TDN) PR e
i 0|0|A| Y2lE|, =&, Hajo|=, HO|EFH A, F7HOIT 2=, e awew

DAL0| A /24, SDFIE S8, LDC/Flip, 24 2|3, IR Range
=2 sDER SDHC/SDXC(256G) 'I'
OjHE LM LTt —

28 Ay /5D =8

AE S5 30% ~ 90% RH e ———
A5 =25 -10°C ~60°C R o
AHIHY 2|4 7.5W

HEZZ DC12V £10, 1.54

e ) E2iA ¢, PC bubble

1)) 1300W) x 107 (H) x $100(Bubbile)

24 #05kg

Composition #z14

107

@130
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|MAS 2 Z At

DNC-YB2000GR

= 1/2.8 Sony 2.16M PFixels STARVIS CMOS

* H.264, H.265, MIPEG Tripk Codec, Onvif Profile 5(17.12v)
* High Performance Triple Streaming

* Day/Night with ICR, Min. 0.01Lux, LED on: OLux

* 2.8~12mm Mepga Pixel DC Auto Iris Lens

* Motion Detection, Privacy Masking (4), Digital Zoom, Defog, 3DNR,
LDC video Rotation (Comidor), WDR, SHDR, BLC

= Audio (1/1), Alarm (1/1), 5D Slot (Max. 256GE)
* Buili-in High Effective S4LEDs (IR Distance 40m)
* Option: PoE, 2Motors(2.8-12mm)

Specifications 72245

ki Lig TTA YUBM
0[O 2] 4K 1/28" 2.16M Sony STARVIS CMOS
AT 1945(H) x 1097 (V) approx. 2000t 2 4
A Z Color0.06Luxix4) / F1.2, SOIRE, B/W: OLux (LED On) (R #2| : 40m)
LSS S4dB 0| & (AGC off)
H= 2.8 ~ 12mm 2M Varifocal Lens (x3= H§&)
A=Y D Auto Iis -
qEES H.265 Main Profile, H.264{High, Main, Base line profile), MIPEG L
olcjy RJ-45(10/100BASE-T) A I
Day & Night Diay & Night with ICR (TDN) e T =
s 0|o|x| FelE|, =&, Hajo|E, Ho|EFWH A FIHORE 2E, e e, o
DA0| A2 M, SDII= S8, A= T B, A4 2H, IR Range -
=2 50 % SDHC/SDXC(256G) (Tﬁ)
OEE U A2 B
29 M 285D 50
3z ac 30% ~ 90% RH o o
Nz 2o -30°C ~ 60°C (22"F~140°F) R AT
46| 2|4 9 9w 52
HHZ= DC12V £10, 1.54
e 0|, F2 P
2| 1200W) x 101(H) x 285(D) mm
21 o 1 Skg

Composition #1z24

285 i
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CCTV MAS HIZ

NETWORK VIDEQ RECORDER

DNV-3216

« 2 ¥ 116 CH

« 22U : Dual Monitor { Option : Max 4 Monitor )
« ZREF I TCP /UDP [ RTP [ RTSP / HTTP f HTTPS A &
« 810 AT 1024 x 768 04

cBUHH 1 /A/6/8/9/10/12/13 /16

* H|C|2 2 : 4,264, H.265, MIPEG

« 202 39 : G711 alaw, G.711 mulaw

« CPU intel Core i3

* Memory © BGE

+ SSD{OS) : 120GB 0|4

* 05 : Windows 10 loT Enterprise LTSE 64bit, 2445/ 28

Specifications 2% 4=

i U8 TTA 218 A
HiC|= ¢y 16 CH

S A Megapixel. D1, 2CIF, COIF, QCIF

Flofet AN sjus FulFHD, HD, 4CA&D1, 2CIF, CIF

OE2L g Dual Monitor { Option : Max 4 Monitor )

n2sz TCP /IP 3% dmaa.

A A2y MAX. 30FPS / CH S

=% 5 1/4/6/9/10/12/13/16 S e s i
HlCj2 = H.264 , H.265 , MUPEG, MPEG4 o —
2rCje I G711 #Haw , G711 mulaw

o|cA RJ-45(10/100/1,000 BASE-T)

A Intel Core i3, RAM 8GE

7= A 324k EHA7|, E-Map, PTZ M0, 20 A3 3 &34 109 b

ik e fee | .5:.1'%35:_:'-%'.:.';:5&'.'.‘.5;-‘.“-\5.'.-'.“.
Memory BGE

o5 Windows 10 loT Enterprise LTSB 64bit

2|H 480x180x520mm

24 % 10kg

Composition #z24

FRONT BALCK
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|MAS A A

NETWORK VIDEQ RECORDER

DNV-5232

- Hoj2 ¥ :32CH

+ C|2 2L|E : Dual Monitor { Option : Max 4 Monitor )

+ ZREF TCP /UDP/ RTP [ RTSP [ HTTP / HTTPS A#
+ 210 S 11024 x 768 0|4

-~ B 201 /4/6/8/9/10/12/13/16/20/25/30/36
* H|C) 239 : 4,264 , H.265 , MIPEG

+ 202 396,711 adaw, G.711 mu-law

- CPU * Intel Core i5

* Memaon @ 16GE

= « S5D{05) 1 120GB o4

it * 05 : Windows 1010T Enterprise LTSB 64bit, 245/W Z§

Verified

Specifications 72445

ke Lig TTA 28N

H|C| 2 ¢ & 32 CH

e s Megapixel. D1, ZCIF, CIF, QCIF

Flol2 AW SAE  UHD, Full-HD, HD, ACFIRD1, 2CIF, CIF

ChE =L Dual Monitor { Option : Max 4 Monitor ) -

n2E3 TCP/ 1P 2|9 o,

L MAX. 30FP5 / CH i

22 2 1/4/6/9/10/12/13/16/20/24/25/30 T TR
BETEE 55 dipEE Vi il § N

HlC| 2 5y H.264 ,H.265 , MIPEG, MPEGA e a v o,

Prje 3w G711 a1aw ., G.711 mu-law

ojc| RI-45(10/100/1,000 BASE-T)

Ay Intel Core i5, RAM 16GB

7l ~314 2227, E-Map, PTZ 40|, 30 32 Y4714 10 e

cPU intel Core i5 i

Memony 16GE .

05 Windows 10 loT Enterprise LTSB 64bit

2y 480x180x520mm

A4 % 10kg

Composition #1z24

FROMNT BACK
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L)DLOGIXS
|MAS T332

MLENTE (G2BAIEYH ) DLG-A-3060 (25191165)

HSHH =3 29y 3 =7
P e
& 7=t DNC-IDZT04RXT 20098, 9.07mmCMOS 1
Pok 2IEH SFCE01G 1CH 1 690,000

MLRE (G2BAEYE) DLG-A-3061 (25191166)
HSHH =93 29y 3 7

‘ 4 =l 7|} DNC-IB2104RXT 2008FH:, 9.07mmCMOS 1

o

AMLEE (G2BAEY E) DLG-A-3062 (25191167)
HSHH =3 29y e =7

PoE 2IHE SFCE01G 1CH 1 790,000

' 205 7S DNC-IF2136RXT 2000F2EE: 12 TmmCMOS, 36H80E 1

Pok 2IHE SFCS501G 1CH 1 4,150,000

=4

ML (G2BAIEYHE) DLG-A-3063 (25191168)
HEHH =9 2UY 3 =& 74

a

MLRE (G2BAEYE) DLG-A-3064 (25191756)

& 7=t DNC-YD2000GR 20002k, 9.07mmCMOS 1

Pok 2IEE SFC501G 1CH 1 640,000

HEH 2 s 2y 72 22 1
w =l 7| =} DNC-YB2000GR 200RF2E:, 9 07mmCMOS 1
I FoE 2I-E SFC501G 1CH 1 720,000

158



MLRE (G2BA R E) DLG-A-3067 (25195496)

AEHH =49 29y
- & 7102} DNC-ID2104RXT
v 2] SC-IPTO7PU
=3 2] SC-IPROTPU

A AEE (G2BAEWHT) DLG-A-3068 (25195497)

AHEHH =4 29
‘ " 221 7|0} DNC-B2 104RXT
' 2| €| SC-IPTO7PU
m % 2/ SC-IPRO7PU

MERE (G2BAEYHE) DLG-A-3069 (25195498)

AHEFHH =4 Lot b
ANEE A2t | DNC-P2136RXT
' 2] SC-IPTO7PU
S 2jm|Ef SC-IPROTPU

MLRE (G2BAEHE) DLG-A-3070 (25195499)

HEHH 4 29y
' & 7|2} DNC-YD2000GR
EJm| & SC-IFTOYPU

mes .

SC-IFRO7 PU

AAEE (G2BAE™T) DLG-A-3071 (25195500)

HEHH =9 oY
'9' 21 7o DNC-YB2000GR
2[Ij & SC-IPTO7 PU
o | SC-PROTPU

CCTV MAS HIZ

3

2008FEt, 9 07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

3

2009k, 9 07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

3

20092k 12 7mmCMOS, 36H0E
1CH. TX

1CH, RX

3

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

3

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

7

1,010,000

71

1,120,000

71

4,470,000

7

900,000

71

1,020,000
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L)DLOGIXS
|MAS T332

MAEE (G2BAEHET) DLG-A-3074 (25195503)
HSHH =3 2UH

—

* HHE] SC-PTO7P
88 o

& 7=t DNC-ID2T04RXT

SC-IPROTP

MLAENTE (G2BAEY ) DLG-A-3077 (25195506)

HSHH =93 29y
' & 7=t DNC-YD2000GR
. HEE SC-IPTO7P

B0 gE

SC-IPROTP

MLAHE (G2BAEHE) DLG-A-3081 (25191759)
HsHH =93 2UH

ﬁ

":
o=

& 7t DNC-1D2104RXT

27352 DNH-821GP

MR (G2BAIEYHE) DLG-A-3082 (25191760)
HEHH =9 2y

‘ J g 7|02}
ARAEE

DNC-IB2104RXT

DNH-821GF

MLRE (G2BAEYHE) DLG-A-3083 (25191761)

HSHH =3 =293
L0SE 7P DNC-IP2136RXT
' 2H3EE DNH-821GP

160

3

2000F2k:, 9.07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

3

2008FH:, 9.07mmCMOS
1CH, TX

1CH, RX

e

2008FH:, 9 07mmCMOS

UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

3

2000k=E, 9.07mmCMOS

UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

e

200RF2EE, 12 TmmCMOS, 36HE

UTP 8Port, SFP 2port, PoE

4

970,000

4

860,000

4

1,930,000

4

2,040,000

HE

5,390,000



MLRE (G2BAEE) DLG-A-3084 (25191762)

A e =4 L
& 7| DNC-YD200DDGR
ARAHE DNH-821GP

A AEE (G2BAEW™T) DLG-A-3085 (25191763)

HEHH 4 oUY
"f E20 7|} DNC-YB2000GR
AL E|FHE DNH-82 1GP

MERE (G2BAEYHE) DLG-A-3087 (25191765)

HEHH =9 L4
i & & 7|02 DNCAD2 104RXT
{ M eI DNH-24410GP
o e |

MLEE (G2BAEYHE) DLG-A-3088 (25191766)
HEHH =4 29y

- T
» |

A2HaHE

DNC-IB2 104RXT

DNH-24410GP
T

AAEE (G2BAE™T) DLG-A-3089 (25191767)

S =3 L
ANSE I DNC-P2136RXT
' A3 DNH-24410GP
——————

CCTV MAS HIZ

3

20098k 9 07mmCMOS

UTP 8Port, 5FP 2port, PoE

3

2009k, 9 07mmCMOS

UTP BPort, SFP 2port, PoE

3

2009k, 9 07mmCMOS

UTP 24Part, 5FP 4Port, PoE

3

20092k, 9 07mmCMOS

UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE

3

20098k 12 TmmCMOS, 36803

UTP 24Paort, 5FF 4Port, PoE

23 71

1 1,750,000

+F ¥

1 1.870,000

+~F

1 2,010,000

STt

1 2,120,000

43 71

1

1 5,480,000
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AMAEE (G2BAEHET) DLG-A-3090 (25191768)

HSHH =3 29y 3 =7
) & 702t DNC-YD2000GR  200BE3KE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
w AR3EHE DNH-24410GP UTP 24Port, SFF 4Port, PoE 1 1,950,000
———

MLENTE (G2BAEY ) DLG-A-3091 (25191769)

HEHE =9 29 ne = 4
w 3l 702} DNC-YB2000GR | 2008HEE, 9.07mmCMOS 1
A5l DNH-24410GP UTP 24Part, SFP 4Port, Pok 1 1,950,000
T

MAHE (G2BAEBHE) DLG-A-3097 (25191775)

HSHH =3 29y e =7
_ NVR DNV-3216 16CH, 4TB 1
Q LEDZLE] SMT-2210 22" 1 6,350,000
2H3EE DNH-24410GP UTP 24 Port, 5FP 4Port, PoE 1
—m——

MARE (G2BAEHE) DLG-A-3098 (25191776)

HEHH =9 2y 3 =F 4
_ NVR DNV-5232 J2CH, 4TB 1
Q LED=2LE SMT-2210 22" 1 8,000,000
) 2H3EE DNH-24410GP UTF 24Fort, SFP 4Port, PoE 1
———
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* MAS CH-Z32t S41ALS

MAS CH-2 22} SHAKE 164



;M

03

05

o7

10

"

12

13

14

164

¥
= TELIENEEETIE S

= CELENES ETREE

[ 3
§l NS L IEEY

Flojat Hay=l

Frojat 223!

Flojat Hay=l

Am3 Syl

s

R

Mg

Mg

e

ALESE HE Y, 4%

ALES HYY, 4%

HWIERRY, 4

LI|F 2], SRy

Ho|EE, 4%

60001 20007 50mm

600018007 50mm

60020007 50mm

1dmmxim

30003001 Smm

CCTvA oD

COTvEA2UE)

48

HHE

71

107,500

135920

141,310

35770

61440

717550

789,200

891,700

36,350

73500

215,890

158460

164,730

274 300

G2B4 EH=E

22066121

22066122

22066123

22065234

22067177

22060847

22065235

23034132

22067178

10034851

22065473

22065474

22067181

22067182



15

16

17

18

13

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

-

4
YeEREgE

=4

M2

M2

b

Fymzc

285

dEHMA0IE

dEHA0IE

HEHYAE

HoACE

20750V

o A8y e Y

E A Sy e Y

AFMESACE

Yol R

CCTV MAS HIZ

w3

UBg

e+ HAELUR

4CORE

5M-3 5T

A#E, 220V

4 3

FCW 3C%7 Smi

FCV 3C%2 Smi

FCV 3CxGmi

HO{ACIE, FOVV 2C<1.5mi

VCTF 37 Sl

GV, Gmi

FGV, 16mi

ECX @ble, 502V

71

243,620

230,370

72,520

8,720

173,550

306,640

4310

4,600

2,080

2,640

2,150

2,050

3,430

3,130

G2BAEHE

22067183

22067184

22065237

22067185

22067186

22066767

22067189

22067130

22067191

22067192

22067176

20683697

20683699

10040386
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|CH4- 332t S4ArE
NO . =3 e
29 \ DT MERACNE ECX cable, 7C-2v
30 ig;:- UTPA0|E CAT.SE/CM 4P
31 UTPAO|E CAT.SE/CM 25P
32 LAPR|T| 2 A0S SM 4C
33 LAPR|T| Ao E 5M 8C
35 HEFUSH A0 A HUSY
36 Eo|ojRddug +30mm
37 Eo|ojRadug $50mm
40 a1 B 200x200%200mm
41 - ;l | B 400>400=400mm
42 =34 TR EmD 7| EEEAH0~Tm)
166

HH G2B4 EHE

4110 10040387

2740 22067194

6460 22067195

2,080 22067196

7350 22067197

27930 22066417

24290 22066418

3720 22067200

3920 22067201

8130 20M74480

10970 20174481

66730 22067204

79080 22067205

12,150

22066408



43

45

47

43

21

ad

=4

ES4

ES4

ECSATESH

sEoS3AESH

ZYHSM

ZYSM

E2M

EZM

AEF USM

ARF US4

CCTV MAS HIZ

w3

o 7 EFEAHO~1m)

2= 22| Z)0(0~1m)

BEHFA(o4E)

EERE
(¢l oful e BeiRY B

A e G
(BRI 4-p o )

OtARERY
(/R o )

7| e
(7| He+gI®2)

7| M o7
(712 8+ 214 2/ &) 2)

H2AH

St e @
B -

71

2,970

12,150

16,750

238,230

81,530

3,330

3,520

2,080

34,490

124,850

G2BAEHE

22066409

22066410

22066415

22066416

22066413

22066414

22066411

22066412

22066419

22066420
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